










2 Opening 

TABLl'.; OF CONTENTS 

SLudcnL Life G 
Drnnrn 48 
l\lusic 58 

J\Ll1lctics 78 
Tea 111 Pl1otos 128 
Club Pllotos 144 

Stclff 156 
Seniors I 62 
1luniors 178 

Sopl10morcs 186 
l/rcsl1111c11 18G 

I 1Hll'\ 202 



Opening 3 





Mr. McKenna doing his thing to get students 
excited 

Opening Assembly 5 



' \• 
i 

, .. 
,. 

• 

I • 
• I, ~ 

, , 

I 

6 Student Life 

- ----~---·---.---_-·_,_ 

! f I' ·- .. 
/ .. 

,t t t It f I 

/ ,' f I ,. f I I 

'I tl•11t, I 

,·: :,· . ·. ~·; :.; ! : ' \\ ',. 
, t f I I I , 

, , f f ' I • ' 

., • -·. i' 
'I , 1 • • 

• t t ... '' .,,:,._,, 

I'll tumble for you, I'll tumble for you 



Divider 7 



"'1£0011'1 
"'11'tll pBtDE 

Excited, nervous . . confident and ' opt1m1stic, anxio 
th ' scared us, 

e emotions Fre h are many of 
they become par~ o7en feel when 
time they leave W WeGo. By the 
proud, ready eGo, they will be 
enlightened , compassionate 

'and emp ' 
years pass so f b owerd. Four 

d ast, ut th 
an experiences last 1·fe ~emories a I etIme. 

8 Student Life 

They told me I 
adnd get close 1:~uld make friend 

omg it. em. YES! I am 

"I got this. By 2021 will 
rule this school!" 

(We'll chc.·ck in with him in 
4 ypars) 



WeGo in with Pride 9 



. Homecomin 1 What is 
is when we com g. Homecoming 
community t he together as a 

.d o s ow .d pn e, and sha . pn e, display 
club, and studre pride for every te ent at WeG am, o. 

We are THE SQUAD! 

i,~ ' , ., .•. ~ 
" '_ -----' 

Alan and the 
Mahmicniacs 

SPIRIT ~-----~~~-\s.:1::.·~.,~ .. ~ ~:~~;It':.,• ; ., ' ~· ~W. {}~· .... ··,'. i,.. ~ . -.... ,, ., .. ' .,.,.. -,- ,,. "·" ~ ·-\,·. '. ,~• ' l ..rt •.,.. i _.,, ' I ,. •· • ~ .;. -rJ',. ,, / ,:-r-- -

\
. • .. ~. ( . . -~--··•_·. '_: -v .. . ,.. ' . "•'\' ·. :•i.·. ·,' · . 

. • . .. . . ., ··.·· ., .,. ,L\ _. -·· . ,, :. -

. . . ' .... ." ' . . ' --. . ... Cy ' ' . ' -..i ' -

' VJ;;t _:,:;: ~~?:>.:~ ~=--~~~ f" V ~ ~ : :. - \ \; 

10 

a..;: .. r _; ,, •, . -· • ~ 
Mike pumping up th, Ill ;·t ct ,,i ,.,-,.¼ • 

, I', I'- ' It VOLi thi11I 111·· . I crowd . c .., • . . • . ..,.., Mr. Exner and Mr. 
Chisholm dancing. 
OMC 

d,11111p1·<> -
Thl' Ki11g 111ld ()LH.'l'n. 
DrP\\ Br,1d\' ,rnd ~ u..,, ,oudon 't 

k11m, ,, h t I ,1 ( ,lllgl'rOLI', j.., 

Student Life 



. ,,. . 
,. ,, 

. • 
• • • . 

. 

Mr. Jennings 
rocking the mic 
as only he can 
do. 

I know I 
can do 
this. I just 

· have to 
get rid of .. ;,, f'-;~ 

. 
1 ~ the 

plunger. 

Homecoming Assembly 11 



We're West ch· 
We make up th~c?~ brave and bold 
We're West ch· ig tour line to h Id 

~o fight, fight, fi~c:igf don't you sei 
. ow here's to h , or victory! 

right t e teams who h 

T 

ave won th 

o carry e H our color 
Fo~r~;~ ~the tea_n~, ~;~~~0

1;~:in tdhe fight 
est Chicago wh · an you , ite and blue ' 

Why am I so ha ? 
said there • PPY · Coach Pat . 1s no pra . r 
rn the parade. ct1ce if we walked 

12 Student Life 



Zenen Cardenas giving 
important instructions 
for the next game. 

Stephania, Yesenia, 
and Grace play pass 
the mic to see who has 
to talk. 

Playing duck, duck, goose 
with the queen contestants. 

Homecoming Candids13 



. night. N . Game 
night. It is the H ot Just any gam 
Alumni are back omecoming game. e 
~arade, and Th 'sthere rs a Halftime 
rn "Wh" e quad . f . rte-out Mod rs at ull force 
rm e" Th. portant game . · rs being an 
und rs an 

erstatement Th 
and showed the. ey fought hard 
reckoned with i are a forced to b 
were upend d. nfortunately th e 

e on the Goal Li~e. ey 

Coach Manke . . 
Mahmic instr n ?1vrng Alan 
winning pl uctrons for a 

ay. 

14 Student Life 



Jeff Zajac with 
another long 
gain. 

making a tackle 
in the open field. 

Homecoming Game 15 



16 Student Life 



Homecoming Dance 17 



18 Student Life 



· 19 Blood Drive 



20 Student Life 



Freedom Writers 21 



22 Student Life 



Turnabout 23 



24 Student Life 



Chess 25 



26 Student Life 



Sprinter Assembly 27 



co1'111'111-r-rEE 
1t£AB11'lGS 

28 Student Life 



overnment Committee Hearings 29 



30 Student Life 



Government Full Session 31 



32 Student Life 



Roar 33 



34 Student Life 



Triathlon 35 



36 Student Life 





38 Student Life 



Prom 39 



sENlOB 

40 Student Life 



Senior Celebration 41 



42 Student Life 



Honors Night 43 



44 Student Life 



Graduation 45 



46 Student Life 



Photos courtesy of David Jennings 

Graduation 47 



48 Drama 



Drama Divider 49 



50 Drama 



.... 
j ,'.. 

: ; ' ,; . 
--~~111111111111"•'' ·.·.··.·.·.·.·.·.·. ·.·.·.• .... / . ·. . ,•::.·:. · ...... .,.. 

Complete History of America 51 



52 Drama 



We Will Rock You: High School Edition 53 



54 Drama 



IHSA Showcase 55 



56 Drama 



Ciderella 57 



58 Music 



Music Divider 59 



60 Music 



Marching Band Showcase 61 



62 Music 



Fall Orchestra 63 



64 Music 



Fall Choral 65 



66 Music 



Winter Orchestra 67 



68 Music 



Winter Band 69 



7o Music 



Winter Choral 71 



72 Music 



Spring Band Concert 73 



74 Music 

Alexandr.1 Wojciechowski, 
Director 

~/,: t 
-' ' 



Spring Orchestra Concert 75 



76 Music 



Spring Choral Concert 77 



78 



Athletics Divider 79 



SO Athletics 



Cheerleading 81 



82 Athletics 



Dance 83 



~@~®©~@®® 
t;@W~,r~~ 

84 Athletics 



Boys Cross Country 85 



. ®U~~® 

86 Athletics 



Girls Cross Country 87 



88 Athletics 



Football 89 



go Athletics 



Boys Golf 91 



92 Athletics 



Girls Golf 93 



94 Athletics 



Boys Soccer 95 



96 Athletics 



Girls Swimming 97 



, . ( 
- . ~ I .It' 

. ·""' 
- ~~ 

98 Athletics 



"Being part of the girls 
tennis team throughout 
high school was a great 
and memorable 
experience. Yes we did 
have our ups and downs, 
but we were always there 
supporting and cheering 
for one another. 
(Yessica Gonzalez, 12) 

Girls Tennis99 



®t~~® 
~®~~~~~l&s~~ 

100 Athletics 



Girls Volleyball 101 



102 Athletics 



Boys Wrestling 103 



~•~ 
WEGO-BATA "'" 

SWIMMING 

104 Athletics 



Boys Swimming 105 



. ®i~~® 
1IDL&a®~Wi1f 1IDL&a~~ 

106 Athletics 



Girls Basketball 107 



~®~~ 
~[&.~~~,r~J&.\ktk 

108 Athletics 



Boys Basketball 109 



110 Athletics 



Girls Badminton 111 



112 Athletics 



BoysTennis 113 



. @t~~~ 
,r~J&.©~ ltl wi~~\ID 

114 Athletics 



Girls Track and Field 115 



Zenen 
Cardenas 

\\ 11.11 d111·s ii 1111,;111 1111 .,1111 11, l11ild 1111' 

,1·l1111il 1·,·1·111·d i11 1111' 11111·.1 

"It·:-- ,11p1·1 1111d. 11111 ii~ i11~1 ,1 ~111,ill ,11·p 

Ill ;1 '-llpl'I 11111!..'. illllllll'\ l\1• 111'1'1I 

I I ,1111111!.! si Iii I' I 1·1 ·,11111;111 \ l';I I, '111,I I 111, 

1·, ·, ·1 ,r·d 1, .1\\ 1 ·,111111· 111 11,J\ 1 · ll11\\, ., 1 ·1. 

1111' 1·,·1111 iii, i11,1 11111· 111ili·,111111·. I llt'l'd 

t1,lll'l.1,tnll1,111I,11111i;.'.l111111\\.,11ll1i, 

11·1·111,I i, j11,1 ,111111111'1 pi 1111 1111' 

ll11\\l'\l'I'. ii~ 1·1-;111\ ;1111;1,i11g 111 d11 ,till. 

,IS I ~JIii\\ 111;11 IIII IJIII' 11;1, l'\l'I' 1'1111 111;11 

1;1,1. ,111,I ii 11·1, 1111' ~Ill I\\ I 11;11 1·111 ,1 ill 

L:1·11 i11!.! l,1,tn li~1· I 111·,·d 111 Ill' Tlli, 

,p1·1 ili1 11·1·111d 1s1i'I 11111 1111p111l;111I. 11111 

1111· 11·1111d I 11;11 \\ 111111· ,1·1 ;11 1111' 1•11d 111 

1111· \l',11 \\ 111111' ,I 1111'111111'\ ll1;il I'll 111'\l'I' 

!111g1·t: 11111· ll1;il is t'\ idt'lli'I' ti! !tJJII \l':11'> 

11! l1111L:. l1;1rd \\1111111,11 1·111 p11J11d !11 

11;111111." 

~@~® 
,r~J&@W& ~ wi~~W1 

116 Athletics 



Boys Track and Field 117 



118 Athletics 



Girls Soccer 119 



120 Athletics 



I.\< .J 

.... ,~"' ' ~ . ' i 11-~ • i . 
. •q ,. • ~ 

I 

:---';-{.,.. 

·- .. .. _ ... 7. 

t .I • \ • • .:-,-:'!, 

....... ~------- Girls Softball 121 



122 Athletics 



Boys Baseball 123 



124 Athletics 



Boys Volleyball 125 



CLUBS 

126 Reference 



CONOR TULLY 

2018 ALL-STATE 
TEAM 

NATHAN RUTLEDGE 
2018 ALL-STATE 

TEAM 

Reference 127 



Row 1 :Mario Huerta, No I arlos, J s i H rnandez, orman Alarcon, Jose Correa, Bra 
Barrios. Row 2: Alexis Arroyo , Diego Corte , Arturo Marquez, Fabian M dina, Alon o 
Roberto M dina, Oscar Alanis. Row 3: Gen sis Garcia, Rob rto Hurtado, Jo e Villa,Darn 
Ballines, Dorian Carrasco, Paul R yes , Victor Lopez, Barbie astellanos, Haley Ri h. 
Row 4: Gil Salinas, Angel Montenegro , Eraclio Marquez, Ricardo Porcayo, Sal Tamayo,\ 
Perez, Misa I Parra, Ari Tellez 

Row 1: Bryan Bonilla, Isaias Palacios, Ethan Lundblad, Alejandro Cadena, Jos 
Ventura. Row 2: Marcos Rangel, Jonathan Sanchez, Alfredo Perez, Alessandro 
Guasta, Armando Alvarez, Alexander Chegue. Row 3: Alexis Rueda, Luis Parra 
Sanchez, Kevin Camp, Steven Perez, Shalin Kadakia, Roberto Hurtado. Row 4: 
Fabian Bahena, Juan Carlos Herrer a, Fernando Orozco, Jesus Dominguez, Jair 

Row 1: Manuel Centeno , Ronalda Osornia , Huriel Valdez, Armando Garcia, 
Evan Wing , Edgar Huerta. Row 2: Alex Barrera, Marco Garcia, David Kuehn, 
Valentin Garcia, Isaias Barrios . Row 3: Alan Donato , Gustavo Figueroa, Juan 
Lopez, Guadalupe Perez, Alex Olivares, Paul Reyes. 

128 Ref ere nee 

_· .............. ~· -

BOYS JVII SOCCER .. : . . . • . 

: 

-.. . . • ... • • 
• • • • .. • • . . 

• : •• . : . . . • .. 

. . . . . . .. .. . .. ... . 
-: .. •• .... : ........ ,. ..... . 

. . . . . . 
••••• 

. . . . . 
. . . ... 



1: Emilee Salinas, Al jandra Correa , D stiny Ferr yra, Ro alinda Rodriguez, 
~ celiAntonio. Row 2: St fani uiriz, Anamaria S hulz , Yuliana Jurado, Joanna 

azquez, Deni San h z, Al ia Miulli. Row 3: Lupita Juarez, Marianna 
ez, Andrea Arias, a tali arduno, Maryam Al Kub i i, Aquetzali Correa, 

porian Carra o. 

Row 1: Diana Ramirez, Krystal! Alvarado, Cynthia Lopez, Emelin Coss, Emmeline 
Gonzalez. Row 2: Alma Garcia, Yesenia Medina, Elizabeth Nava, Maheen Khan. 
Row 3: Liliana Marquez , June Ludwig , Brisa Romero, Jacqueline Hernandez
Perez, Nora Wessels. 

Row 1: Natalie Chavez, Maria Lineses, Anna Reitz, Morgan O'Mahoney, 
Sophia McComb, Denise Perez. Row 2: Jenna Brown , Alexes Garcia, Emma 
Hart, Sophie Szczesny, Sophia Black, Autum Hosticka, Cassidy Crenshaw. 
Row 3: Jamie Siegrist, Emily Carroso, Abby Sullivan, Dylan Davidson, Caroline 
Orr, Emily Heath, Laura Pollard. 

Team Photos 129 



Row 1 (front): Emily Murphy, Devin Ward , Sydney Johnson, Jessica Smith 
Row 2: Sam Mit che ll, Irene Horn, Lilly Smith, laura Katarzyn ki, Taylor Strachota 
Row 3: Britney Pr bis, Angie Gromos, Maggie Smith, Pam Pater 

Row 1: Kayleigh Miessler, Christina Wasserstrom, Sarah Turek, Grace Quiroz, 
Gianna Hernandez. Row 2: Ariana Elizondo, Alyssa Szulczewski, Kristen 
Aalbue, Christine Trigueros , Addie Hasselgren, Ashley Alvarez 

Row 1 : Luciana Balzer, Sadie Oben auer, Alexa Elizondo, Riana Russo, Katie 
Janis. Row 2: Lola Browning , Joy Ludwig, Merline Garcia , Sarah Gramit , Adrian 
Porcayo 

130 Reference 

Row 1: Jacqueline Vargas, Victoria Witek , Maddie Mull, Mia Guasta, Ma 
Espinal. Row 2: Julissa Cadena , Maggie Culver , Kara Mcilvaine , Andrea 
Gutierrez, Ashley Baldn r, Isaias Flores 



Row 1: Matt iziolek, Matt Dupa quier, Phil Konovalchik. Row 2: Brandon Bennett, Peter 
0sielski, Grant Howard, Tommy Enger. Row 3: Adrian Porcayo, Caleb Kulesza, Michael 
Wagner, Raul Ortiz, Regina Morrone 

Row 1: Dylan Borja, Al Renwick, Alan Cardi I, Chase Heuer. Row 2: Nick 
Dupree, Liam Goeckn r, Matt Stav nger, Roman Ko hyn, Gabe Hosticka. Row 
3: Patrick Enger, Al x Salinas, Oscar Almonte, L ura Moran. 

Wl'Co 
21 1B 

2<> JS IS 
2S 20 17 

LS 2S 
14 12 
I r 

'-) 25 
2 .S 25 2S 

J<J 17 
I , - ) n 1 r - ) 

) C-- ) 
) C" - ) 

II> If, 

25 ) C" - ) 

21 l l 15 
212 2l 
20 j<J 

21 2l 
Ill Ill 
I I 21 

) r - ) 
)) - ) 

25 
I r - ) 

) C" - ) 

I , - ) 
l r - ) 

) C" - ) 2-1 15 
Ill 2() 
2s I r ~ l 

) ' 
'-) 

1-_ ; 

) r .. ) 1-1 1 c; 
2 l ) ) 

) C" - ) 2 'j 

Ill I<> 

C)pponenl 
Cll'nb,ml North 25 2S 

MundPIPin 24 25 u 
Bartll'tt n 25 Hi 

Rockford Auburn 21 llJ 
P,tl.ilirw 2S 2S 

I lofim,111 [sl,llc·s 17 n 
Fc•nl<>11 27 17 B 

Wc•st /\uror,1 2S 25 
St Ldw,11d I I 25 12 
I luntll'Y lJ 1(, 
I h•rsc'y 25 25 

(hwt•go 2 l 21 
St, Ch,1rlt's List 25 n 11 

( ;l'lll'Vd 25 25 
13,trlil'tt 25 2.5 
(;('Vl'V,l 25 25 

St. Ch.irlc•s l,1sl 25 25 
St. Ch.irlc·.., North 25 25 

South 1:lgin jCJ 25 14 
WIH•.itoll /\«Hl('lllY 22 1B 

Strc•,lfllvV<HHl 7 21 
L<·11H>11t n 2(i () 

St. Ch,irlc·s List 2.5 25 
Chri~li,m I l1·rit.igc• l<J 2 

/\11lioch IH 2(J 
\V,1ukc•g,m 17 2.S B 

c;l<·nh.ircl f.1..,t 2S ) r 
- l 

llgin IS 2l 
I ,11ki11 

i\lorton 
Rolli11g Mc•,1dows 25 ) r - ) 

Team Photos 131 



WcCo ( )pporwnt 
() \Vht 1c1lon Ac.1d(1111y 21 
28 Elgin 2(> 

14 lt1rliPII H 
2() Elgin L1rkin 22 
{2 E,1sl !\uror.i ]l) 

<> South Elgin 48 

<> W<'sl Auror,1 48 
_?__I Cl(•nb,ml E.ist 4{ 

B Cryst,11 Like South Vi 

Row 1: Matt Niziolek, Ruben Fernandez, Cosme Ramos, Kevin 
Menken (Ball Boy), Luke Seeman, Jack Reynolds, Zenen Cardenas. 
Row 2: Christian Bernal, Frank Aniello, Jahleel Humphrey , Jeff Zajac, 
Noah Kotke, Victor Aldaco, Jake Walk er,Aldair Alvarado. Row 3: 
Avalon Smith Mgr), Juan Rodriguez , Alexis Contreras, Adolfo 
Gutierrez, Alen Mahmic , CJ Griffin,Brandon Bennett, Connor 
Nesemeier, Brooke Eidel (Mgr). Row 4: ate Turner, Oscar Luna , Ian 
Hernandez , Omar Contrera s, Alex Hey, Alonzo Smiley, Alphonso 
Diaz-Thomas, Eulises Serriteno, Jaime Melchor, Jose Ortiz. Row 5: 
Mark Perez, Cesar Resendiz, Jeremy Grant, Joe Orr, Jake Deluca, Dan 
Page, Mike Wagner , John Karwoski, Miguel Vargas, Joe Lopez, Adam 
Hey . Row 6: Ted Menken , Bill Dragonetti, Dave Kroger, Vince Walker, 
Steve Brown, Tim Dovichi , Dan Vashinko, Pete Conrad, Tyler 
Janczak,Kyle Janczak, TJ Nall, Tyler Belding. 

Row 1: Emma Albrecht , Becky Rethford, Maddie Wesling, Lizzy Kensinger 
Row 2: Ajani Taylor, Grace Schumann, Ms. Kuecker, efer Sanjurjo, Winter 
Massie 

Row 1 : Dena Karonis, Elena Covello, Rachel O 'Donnell, A hley O'Donnel, 
Hannah Weinman. Row 2: Grace Turney, Kyra Meyer, Brianne Melendez, 
Kiersha Preston, Madison Mitch ell, atalie Mitchell. Row 3: Jo ie Katke, Quan 
Truong, Alexis Toran, Ajani Taylor, Emma Tully, Ryan Schweihs, Danielle Micele. 

132 Ref ere nee 

Row 1: Frances Graff , Anamaria S hulze , Shaye Lauro, Ja ki S rvin. Rov. 2: 
Morgan Hatfield, Jocelyn V lazquez , Emily H rr jon, Emily Bramo , Victona 
Lamb rt. Row 3: Kari Zafiriou , Al andra John on, Julia hako , Danielle 
Mi I . 



,.'\, . .,.,.., --

,, ... 

. . ... •· 
• I • I •II • .. ·•:· .. . ...... 

. . . . ... : . . . : . .. 

Row 1 :Julia Wa r trom , K ndall Farm, Skyl r Kenneally , Dipa li Patel 
Row 2:Meghan Ko ter, Amanda Haffn r, Katie Gramit , Kyra Saflarski, Mik e Cain 

WeCo Opponent 
{rd Eagle lvite 

11th Bob Stt>rr C )pen 
frd Larkin Invite 
17S Montini 201 
lfil Willowbrook 171 
IS8 East Aurora N/ S 
1 (>8 Clenb,ircl East 185 
lfilJ Bartlett 160 
I7S Wl'st Auror,1 162 
172 Elgin 197 
171 St. Ch,1rll's List 149 
--Hh Wildut OpPn 
l(d St. Ch,1rles North lS<J 
I <>7' South Elgin 1<>7 
170 Elgin Lirkin 177 
I st LJEC Ch,1111pionships 

">th Rl•gi< l11,1ls 

S('l tionc1I C)u,ililiPrs ,: ~ j,1so11 Cinm' 

:(! Tighe' Wc1lslw 

Row 1: Justin Baranow ski, Kevin W eier, Jackson Happel , Max Russo, Nick 
Kempski 
Row 2: Grayson Wi ehle, Brandon Natzke , Steven Demma , Spencer Usedom , 
Sean Appl eton 
Not Pictured: Connor Slattery 

Wd;o ()pponent 
221\ Ct•fl('V,l 17<> 

Plc1inlielcl North lvite 
2L.' Montini 2'>2 

Willowbrook 
2()(, Bc1t,ivia 1S8 
n2 St. Charlc,s North 164 
221 St. Ch,1rll's List l(J] 

241 Rosc1ry mg 
2(H SE, Bart / Strmwd Coop 206 

Wild( di ( )p<'n 

Main<· List 
vV. /\uror.t, Cl<'lli>,ml t 

Wheaton /\c.1d('111y 

UEC c:hc11111>i<J1lshi1>s 
8th Rc,gion,1ls 

S<•ction,1I ()u.tlili<·r 
()8 Julid W.iss('rstrorn 

Team Photos133 



Wl'(;o ()pprnwnl 
(i2 F<•lll<>ll q 
<i<, Llgin •• 
--1(, S( hurz '\ 
(i/ 1<,11wlc111d (,() 

•• lt11ll<'II (,7 
s \ Slr<',llllwoml ,(, 

',() Lisi Auror,1 (,(i 
(i4 ( ;l1•11h.ird North "ill 
(,7 I 1.irll'lll <ii 
• Ii N,1p1•rvilll' Cc•nlr,11 <d 
(,2 l\idg!'\V(HJ(I .rn 
)7 T<•,1111 7q 

,- ' )_ \Vl•-..1 Auror,1 (,(i 

4(J VVlw.11011 Ac.id<'rnv BO 
(il Clc•nli.ird E.1..,1 7~ 
so ( ).ik L,l\\'ll 7~ 
4S Yorkville (d 

411 South Elgin 7--1 
(>7 ( ;l1•11h,ml South )7 
(d F,1sl Auror.i (,() 

(,--1 \i\J('sl Auror,1 7/1 
42 l~,ntlC'tl 
bl Chic,1go Dougl.iss 
7<J Clc•nh,ml E.1s1 
.'i<i South Elgin 

B4 
"jJ 

BB 
/• 

Row 1: Adam Hey, Luke Seeman, Jeremy Belingon , Jonny Bey. Row 2: Jason Gimre , Raed 
Haroon, Niko Rivera, Kenyen Humphrey , Jordan Wilkins . Row 3: Bill Re chia, Jo Orr, Sarr 
Ricci, Marko Filipovic, Isaac Nelson, Brian Ricci. ,, lkl<,1lh bB 

Row 1: Jan Benedict Baptista, Sean Appleton , Patrick Enger, Christopher Taylor, 
Jameel Phillips. Row 2: Awais Ahmed, Daniel Roldan, Marque Phillips , 
Christian Krahenbuhl. Row 3: Connor Slatery, Matt Brotnow , Ryan Schmidt, Luke 
Carter Krogh, Doug Rushing. 

Row 1: Maria Lineses, Morgan O'Mahoney, Denise Perez, Alexes 
Garcia, Sophia McComb, Anna Reitz, Natalie Chavez. Row 2: Emma 
Hart, Jenna Brown, Jamie Siegrist, Autum Hosticka, Sophie Szczesny, 
Cassidy Crenshaw. Row 3: Sophia Black, Caroline Orr , Dylan Davidson, 
Abby Sullivan, Emily Carroso, Emily Heath, Laura Pollard. 

134 Ref ere nee 

Row 1: Jordan Garcia, Jacob Hoffman, Marco Calderon , Chris Gountanis, 
Alaxander Barrera, Jacob Lim. Row 2: Al R ndiz , ick Varjan , Ian Zent 
Josh Bangert, Thomas Enochs, Chri topher Gonzalez , Quentin Keith . Row 3: 
Dave Sayner, Calum Draper, Ben Zolota, Joe Williamson , Bro k Ullman, Mile 
Pauli. 



Wd;o ( )pporH•nl 
41 JS Morion (ii 
\ \ ( ;l<·nh.ml Norlh 41 \, W.1uho11.,i<· V.tll<·y (>I 
Hi lkK.tlll 411 
24 M.iri,111 ( ·.1Iholil s,, 
' ) ) _ I ('.llll H, 
' ) l J I lgi11 IS 
2(, I li11..,d,tl(• Soulh II 
\ I I lof1111,111 I sl.1I(''-. \ l) 

44 lt1rll( •tl , ) ,_ 
4q IMSA 4 l 
41 I ,i...l Auror,1 ,<J 
H) l'l.1i11li<'ld ( ·l'nlr,1I 41 
\ \ !( ' dill SI 
21 l<•,1111 \7 
42 W<·sl Auror.t '>7 
'j() r\ddi.,011 Tr,1il rn 
) \ ( ,IPnh ,ml !·,ht 4 l 
Hi Soulh rlgin so 
17 B.irlll•tl SI 
47 L.1st 1\uror,1 

,... , ,_ 
--rn S4 

Row 1: Bella Lamantia, harlotte ulloton , Sofia Radice, Maddie Brotnow, Shailee Patel. Row 
Slrt'.llll\\(H)(I 

-th West Auror,1 (17 
2: Rachel Jonas (MGR), Sadi b nauer, Sam Wieg le, Maggie Culver. Row 3: Dan J. 
Vashinko, Anna Ficarra, ath rine Miller, Si rra Koenig , Dan W . Vashinko . 

Fi ( ;l<•11h.ird E.isl \7 
--Vi South [lgin •• 
\l) Addison Tr,1il -4l) 

Row 1: Sarah Gimre, Abigail Perezchica, Guadalupe Rosales. 
Row 2: Peter Conrad, Merline Garcia, Siham Senenat, Morgan Nesemeier. 

Row 1: Brianna Nunez,Lupe Perez, Jocelyn Velazquez, Evelyn Adalco, 
Shaye Lauro, Hannah Weinmann. Row 2: Ryan Schweihs, Natalie 
Mitchell, Madison Mitchell, Kiersha Preston, Kyra Meyer, Grace Turney, 
Quan Khanh Truong. Row 3: Beth Trimble, Emma Tully, Ajani Taylor, 
Alexis Toran , Brianne Melendez, Danielle Micele 

Team Photos 135 



SOPOMORE BASEBALL 

BOYS VARI STY BASEBALL 
Row 1: Armando Lop z, Colin Mungovan, Billy Li tzow , Jordan ilkin , Ja k on H pp I, Kyl Christ, Spence 
Usedom. Row 2 Allison Bon y (mgr), MarcAntonio Pi chetola , ad M H nry, Luke Krogh, Carter 
Tijerina, Tyler Sutor, Jo y Wal s, JJ Bang rt (mgr). Row 3: TJ all, Bobby Bartl tt, Matt ilb rt, Matt atzke, 
Ryan Schmidt, Jeff Zajac, Vin e Walker. 

FRESHMEN BASEBALL 
Row 1: Caden Rodono, CJ Taylor, Matt Sticha, Michael Doukas, Heze Ramirez. 
Row 2: Sean Appl eton, Nick Christopher, Dominic DeConcilis, Tighe Walsh 
Row 3: Jerrick Habecker, Connor Slattery, Jared Sennese, Ben Lopez, Tim 
Dovichi. 

Row 1 : Jordan Gar ia, Ja ob Lim, Zach ry Gilb rt, D vid Ku hn, Jake Hoffma, 1 

Bobby Nickrand, William Wing t dt Ro 2: T g n ook, Jo h Bangert, 
Charles Cardena , Danny Pietanza, Junior Murillo , Payton ampb II, Ian 
Z ntner, Justin B ranow ki. Ro 3: Calum Drap r,Robbi Fletch r, Joe 
Williamson, Ju tin Bia kburn , R an Hann h, Brandon atzke, Charles 
Vokes. 

136 Ref ere nee 



---;i • 

·~ 

. ~ ~i • ~· ;: 
• ·-~ ~-~ - ·-- :r. .... . . fi~ .-.'- • ". ~ ...,, . -~ . 

••I • •. f~,, •• '·.· I 
I ,,.. '--•'1• - , •~, ;• ' ~ 1 • • _ • - • •. • • 

• I ~ .!'- I • o, • 

f!' ' i i f ,:.,,,~··,. ,.-. . 4"1 
• . ·• 

'- • '"i" , ... _. r • • . ~ '7 .£.r I , ' 

:j,t r\, ".• '·,,' _, .. ·.· -~ 

G
~,~t!. v'' ' I \: \1 , -- .. 

~ s ITY ~ FTB-'lJ- · ..3... ~ -. 
I I • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •• 

. . . . . .. . . . . . .. . .. . . . .. . 
. . . .. . " . . . . .. .. . .. . .. . : .. . . 

- ~-,:~~----
-11 ~-

4 ( I •· 1J ~ 
. -.. ~ . ""'. ~ 

.. . ~ .. 
~~~ . - · ~ 

,..... 12 9 ~i rn , ,, _ 1 

~ . c-r ~ , . ->-- ~ . ',; 
" ;J• : 8 t. 30~ 

GIRLS JV SOFli A~l! J.- ~ 
Row 1: Sarah Gimre, Olivia Smil y, R b kah Caskey, Maddi Mitchell. Row 2: 
Hanah ickrand, Alys a Guttman, Sophia Graf, Grace Turney, Lola Browning. 
Row 3: Kel y Ja ob , Joy Ludwig , Jar W b r, Jo M cCo llum . 

ARCHING BAND 

WP( ;o Opporwnt 
() Burlington Centr,11 10 
() Ml'll',l VallPy H 
() Fr,mklin Rt•gion,11 (fL) 14 
11 Fr,rnklin Rt•gion,11 (FL) a 
11 Mount Ahr,1h.1111 ( H ) () 

<J Mount Abr,1h,1m ( FL) 
St. Ch,Hll's [,1st (i 

( ;l'IH'\'d 14 
B.it.ivia <> 

4 Strt•.irmvood 4 
I St. C h.irlt•s North 12 

I<, !<1st r\uror.i (, 

( ;Jl·nb,ml Wt•st B 
2 ( ;Jt•nl>,ircl WL•st 12 

B,1rtll'lt 7 

\Vl'..,I Auror.i 2 
2 South llgin 11 
I> f'lgi11 2 

C ;Jl'nh,ud E.i-,1 () 

() WilltJ\\'lll<HJk 10 
<J l .irkin 

lt1rtlt·tt (, 

\,V,,..,, ;\uror.i 10 
i Rolli11g Mt•,Hlows (, 

i South Ugin 6 
c;Jt·11h,ml E.ist ) 

Wlil·.tton North 2 
() Pl.iintil·ld North Vi 

Row 1: Ajani Taylor, Lizzy Kensinger, Nefer Sanjurjo, Grace Schumann, 
Winter Massie , Maddie Wesling, Emma Albrecht , Becky Rethford. 
Row 2: Anna Bell, Sam Tipton, Mikayla Vicente, Dulce Reyes, Megan 
Gee, Luciana Balzer, Josiah McLean , Delaney Ringe, Lexi Gountanis, 
Angel Vargas, Seth Beaird, Abigail Perezchica, Jamie Mazurski, Emily 
Bacilio-Fuoss,Alexis Perezchica, Citlalli Santiago, Grecia Behana. 
Row 3: Ms. Kuecker, Breanna Terry, Miguel Bedolla, Daniel Nap ier, 
Justin Baranowski , Val Alongi , Sydney Johnson, Melissa Ramos, Jeri 
Rethford , Jerod Goodale , Luke Madden , Laura Lighthiser, Noah 
Schuning, Max Russo, Alex Oda , Rachel Jonas, Michael Grage, Julia 
Martin, James Wallace. Row 4: Elisa Littleton, Blake Fox, Eve Linden , 
Payton Campbell , Max Sanchez, Mark Perez, Mandy Gove , Emily 
Carroso , Maddie Shwatal, Alexis Herrera, Joey Steward , Garrett 
Bennema, Gavin O ' Keefe, Spencer Schramer , Jesus Luna. Row 5: Noah 
Zieche , Sarah Lighthiser, Junior Mares, Jacob Beaird, Charles Cardenas, 
Abe Gonzalez , Nick Paar,Corey Mungovan , Danny Weber , Eli 
Manspeaker , Tommy Manspeaker , Jeremy Belingon , Coen Garling, Alec 
Renwick , Melissa Gonzalez. Row 6: Oscar Almonte,Peter Osielski, Jack 
Bittner , Sarah Miller , Nathan Hiltner, Justin Blackburn , Matt Stavenger , 
Zac Baum, Kenny Schueman, Nathan Leonard , Nathan Bradley, Zane 
Hassan, David Brown , Nick Dupree, Sean Renwick. 

137 



138 

1\ /\ )\. II 
" 

1'~.,,·1 JV~ 
"1'£91' . 

·"r-:, ~- . ·nu,:r, 
• I ' ... 

BOYS VARSITY WRESTLING 
Row 1: Jack Wittenmyer, Jeremy Velasquez, Brian Salina , Asia Smith, Eduardo Cholula. 
Row 2: Rebecca Flor s, Olivia Haffn r, Sebastian Terrazas, Julio Rayo, Carlos Munoz, Vanez; 
Ezquivel, Berenice Mendez. Row 3: Miguel Rodriguez , Coach Mosquera , Coach Alfaro, St 
Brown, Bill Dragonetti, Jacob Hernandez . Row 4: I aac Padilla, Malik Milazzo , Jalon Walsh, 
Christopher Garcia, Noah Kotke, Victor Castellano , Cosme Ramo . 

Row 1: Eric Coss, Xavier Gomez , Hunter Coco , athan Ramo , athan Turn 
Row 2: Olivia Haffner , Amel Jeminez, Ryan Hannah, Vaneza Ezquivel. Row 3: 
Coach Mosquera, Cesar Resendiz, Mark Pink vich, Vydauri Monarrez , Coach 
Alfaro. 



Row 1: Jasmine Cruz-Bonilla, Hiley Kuhn, Gabriella Fernandez, Megan Pierce, Adamari 
Donato, Aylin Donato. Row 2 : Rachel Eng, Jazzy Martin, Jessica Sadowsky, Lorna Shultz, 
Salome Fogleman, Channing Osborne, Riley Orrico . Row 3: Neha Rajan, Addy Novak, 
Lindsey Fitch, Maura Nika, Alex Kennedy, Morgan LaSalle, Chloe Johnson, Krystal Alvarado. 
Row 4: Preston Williams , Michelle Gonzalez, Ula Konopka, Annabell Kinerk, Jill Trnka, Kelly 
Sego, Nick Parry. 

Row 1 (Sitting): Kyle Wolford, Keegan Hawkins, Rudy Monuz, Brian Culloton, Danny 
Mohan. Row 2 (On one knee): Tom Hallsby, Drew Ninowski. Row 3: Cade Hawkins, 
Jack Bitner, Hunter Eidel, Tom Crum, Robert Fortelka, Lucas Randall, Nicole Ludtke. Row 4 
(very top row): Teegan Cook, Kevin Magana, Angel Flores-Flores, Alex Anderson. 

139 



Row 1: Charles May, Angel Flores, Kellen Klapatch, Eduardo Loa, Caleb Shade, Ryan Ng uyen, 
Josiah McLean. Row 2: Luke M adden, Chris Hernandez , Jaxxon Faver, Luis Guzman, Coe n 
Garling, Angel Osorio , Jacob Romero, Juan Tapia. Row 3: Eric Latham, Oscar Alm onte, P t r 
O sielski, Kamal Patel, Joe William son, Rikson away, Dave Sayner. 

Row 1; Estephany Delgado, Lily Buzani, Staesha Moore , Catherine Franch, Alma Silva, 
Jackie Huerta, Cinai Beltran . Row 2: Ximena Duran , Ruthie Bovey, Katie Sutherland, 
Jocelyn Velazquez , Carolin e Pacer, Daniella Sanchez. Row 3: Coach Miller , Guada lup 
Arriol a, Aleena Patel, Gilli an Ruch, Fabi Cielo , Maddie Brotnow , Andrea Contreras. 

140 Index 

\\'!'(;() 

\rd 

11th 
\rd 
1-, 
11,I 
1,1\ 
lf,/1 

lfi'I 
1-, 
I-_. 

I - I 

-Ith 
II,\ ,,,:-· 
I:-() 
1-..1 
1th 

,;; 

\\'('( ,() 

J )0 ___ ,, 

']' - ,_ 

..'fH) 

']' - ,_ 
..'..'I 
..'-l I 
..'()\ 

11th 

'II\ 

( )pp1 I 

L1glc· l\ih• 
Hoh Stt•n < >pt•n 

I .irh.in 111\'il!• 
i\lontini __t11 

\Vill<>Wl>r<H>h. 1-

I ,1..,1 :\uror.i '\ 

< ;lt•nl>,ud L1 ... t I,, 

B.irtlc•tt Ji, 

\\'c•..,t Auror,1 Ji 

Llgin i'' 
._,t. ( h.irlt•.., f.1..,1 I: 

\\'ildc.it ()pc·n 
'-,t. Ch,ulc·.., North 

South I lgin l1 

1 lgin I .irh.in 
l'I< < h,1111pio11..,hip.., 

l\l'girn1,1I.., 

'-,1·< l1011,d < )u.ilitit•r.., 
l,1..,011 ( ;inm· 
I rglH' \V.11..,111· 

< >111• 
( ;('Ill'\ d 

l'l.1i11ti<·ld North hill· 
,\lo11ti11i 

\\'ill<)\\ IH<H>i-. 
B.tld\i.l 

'-,f. < h.irl<·.., North 
'-,t_ < h.irl<·.., f.1-,1 

f.:o..,.irv 
SI, lt111 '-,fml\\·cl ( ·oop 

\\'ildc .it ( >1wn 
,\\.1i11<·, ..... t 

\ \. ·\uror.i, ( ,l,·111>.ird I 
\\IH•.1l011 :\( .id1•Jll\ 
l!I( < h,1111pio11..,hip.., 

1.:,•gi,m.11.., 

'-,<·< t1rn1.1I C )u.ilrti<·r 
luli,1 \\'.i..,..,<·r..,trrnn 



.. . .. . . . . . . . . . . ......... :.. . .. . .. 
, I• • • • • • • t t • • t t. t • • • • • t • t 

. . . .. : - . •. .. .. . . . .. . .. . · .... 

St,1te ()u,1lifil'r 

400 111 - <>th Pl<1n' 
AII-St,1I(' 

2()() 111 

Row 1: Jon Esquivel, Cristian Medina , Ryan Nguyen, Josiah McLean . Row 2: Gio 
Zavalza, Kevin Weier , Alex Oda , Gio Benitez , Diego Cortes, Charles May, 
Edgar Huerta. Row 3: Alex Resendiz, Matt Brotnow , Freddy Munoz, Lupe Perez, 
Sam lncrocci , Luis Guzman. Row 4: Jesus Garcia, Chris Hernandez, Scott Albright, 
Matt Mittman, Paul Mcleland, Ulises Torres, Alex Carrillo. 

JI ~--; ~-1L
1 

;. / ,. : 

' . i1_. ~ I t. , ' . :r. ' I . . ~.'t• ·1· V' . . . '='. •· l- T ' . • .. • t c· , !) ' 
,. ( • . ' , ,_: .· r -~ ' ; . ' , 

3 I / .~. / ; &' f it 
' ' . ' ' ~ ' ' ' .J ~ •'" · , .. ' r;' ., • i~ ., , ;_.,•~t ~., ·-'!_I 

'" -~- r f!J· r i -~ J . . ., 1 I W 
, ~ , .. :- ~ • \t_ . r -.;,.,' , ... ' , . ' ~~--, 9:!, ~>:-

"\ ,1. . 
. ,~ '9i'("t 

:,, ' I 

• -~,. .• / ',h. 

1IRLS TRACK 

Row 1: Jhonana Escalante, Lily Buzani, Staesha Moore, Dipali 
Patel, Anais Hernandez , Nora Bell, Catherine Franch. Row 2: 
Avalon Smith, Caroline Pacer, Melissa Ortiz, Katie Sutherland, 
Kyra Meyer, Nicole Coco, Laura Freiburg. Row 3: Ruthie 
Bovey , Maddie Brotnow , Aleena Patel, Emma Tully, Mia 
Guasta, Ximena Duran, Jocelyn Velazquez . Row 4: Naomi 
Mendoza , Claudia Mora , Lupe Perez, Maddie Goodale, Paola 
Silva, Lisbet Vargas, Kaya Shipkowski, Estephany Delgado. Row 
5: Dan Vashinko,Autum Hosticka, Grace Draper, Brooke Eide!, 
Merline Garcia, Anna Fortelka, Fabiola Cielo, Andrea 
Contreras, Tyler Belding. 

141 



Row 1: Kathy Nguyen, Ashley Vazquez, Nancy Zarco , Vane sa Cortez , Clarissa Vargas 
Row 2: Tina Di nh, Alondra Munoz, Abbigail Aparicio , Emily Rivera 
Row 3: Rachel Jonas, Yesenia Munoz, Bansri Patel, Meghan Koester, Bill Lech 

Row 1: Sophia Wasserstrom , Moni ca Garcia, Emily Ballines, Marianne 
Hernandez, Veronik a Zenteno. Row 2: Megan Gee, Jocelyn Perez, Olivia 
Haffner, Nicole Bute, Gladys Go mez, Zoe Jiella Genabe. Row 3: Brisa Gomez, 
Melissa Gonzalez, Emma Schultz, Hannah Thomas, Zach Hill 

Row 1 : Swera Sharma, Jennifer Romero, Jennifer Merino, Mariela Guzman, 
Vianet Romero, Andrea Maldonado . Row 2 : Andrea Gutierrez , Sara Crowe, 
Rebecca Lighthiser, Eve Linden, Monica Huizar. Row 3: lsalia Perez, Ashleigh 
Cicero, Anel Hernandez, Andrea Ballines, Lianna Mateski , Ted Monken. 

142 Index 

·-~• - . -~ --
qg · If : 2T ~ ~:... ( ' 

."=' _ . · .4 . Ii! · 
,. ,.... . ,:, 

-- - . . , -v., . 

. s ·. .~ · 25 · · 16 · ~ ~ ~ 
I • / . -- ~ · • 29' .. ,, 31 -: -, 
, --- - 18 -- - 'JI!?.. 
/~ 0 .< · , 211 · · .. 50 - . -- · 

t> • ' / . ~-- ',\1- . 13 
BOYS LACRCJ~ ~ :: ~ _' 1 .t" ·:--~ , .. __ .. 

Row 1: Jake Baxter, Nick Wasserstrom , Jalon Wal h, Harry DiRaddo , Andrew Kudik, Row 2: 
Adam Hey, Noah Kotke, Brock Ullman , Nate Rutledge, Alex Hey, Chri s Garcia. Row 3: John 
Karwoski, Caleb O'Neil, Jake Ullman, Jack Brotnow , Jay De Maria 



1J RLS TENNIS 
', . . - . . . . - - . . . . . .. . . . It. 

I t • e • • e • • • t e • • e • t 

• I• • • • I • I• • • • • • • •. • • • 

. . . . . - . . . . . . . . . . 
. . . . . . . . : . . . . . . . ' . . .. 

I• • I • I • • I • • I • I I• • • I • I . . . . . ' . ' - . -

143 



Row 1: Clare Hur , Emma Albrecht , Johnny guyen, Angel Aranda, Sydney Evans. 
Row 2: Dylan Diaz, Nefertiti Sanjurjo, Steven Demma , Joey Steward, Breanna 
Kanak, Sandra Wilson. 

Lily Cuka, Andrea Tipton, Samantha Tipton (President), Donna Leahy 

Row 1: Jonathan Sweeney, Heather Truong, Swera Sharma, Ellie Michaels. 
Row 2: Amber Dotson, Max Kazmer, Maria Giannoudakos , Alexandra Mata . 
Row 3: Suzanne Burchacki, Eric Briggs, Joseph Sweeney, Brianne Ferreira. 

144 Ref ere nee 

: . . . . . . . . . . . . 
. . ... . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

.. . . . .. 
. . .. . - . :- . 

. • • • . . I. 

wsso 

\ 
Chl/UUI 

t1UII 

,I 

✓ _C.HE°'SS CLUB ..,.,, .... 
. . . 

. : " .. 

. : . . 
. : : ... 

I • • I• • • f I• 

a .. ,.,, - · wss~ -
Clhu• 

1lUH &U!H UIOBO 
Chass 

dUu 

' - . t) 
. . . . . 

. . . . . .. : ... 
• • I • 

\ 

. : . . . . . 
•. • : • I • • • • I 

• e • I • • I 



1a (NI 1: Kaitlyn Ril y, Emma Albr ht, Win ter Mas ie, Hannah Bramos. 

>n 

Row 2: Ana Leon, Abil Vellikara , St ven Demma , Joey Steward, Tara Deleon . 

1: Ace Avila, K m Jaloway, M Kayla How 11, Roxanne arcia. 
2: Carol u rr ro, Jenny u v ra, Ang I Ar nda, Chri tina Sladek. 
3: Emily Mont enegro, Ci lo aba I-Ca tro, Jazmin Alfaro, Jay Ratphimpha , 
nahan. 

Row 1: Emma Hart, Sophia McComb, Anna Reitz, Morgan O'Mahoney, Jamie 
Siegrist. Row 2: Emily Heath, Breanna Terry, Jenna Brown , Mady Simanonis. 
Row 3: Autum Hosticka , Abby Sullivan, Dylan Davidson, Caroline Orr, Paige 
Arendt. 

Row 1: Ellie Michaels , Manav Patel, Michael Sawicki, Jack Reynolds. 
Row 2: Mia Wirth, Marcos Correa, Lum Haxhiu, Cade McHenry , Sean Tannehi ll, 
Donna Durbin . 

Row 1: Max Kazmer, Alexandra Mata, Swera Sharma, Heather Truong. 
Row 2 : Eric Briggs, Jonathan Sweeney, Joseph Sweeney, Cor rie Stieglitz. 

Clubs 145 



Row 1: Virali Shah, Katlyn Crowe, Dipali Patel, Ellie Michaels. 
Row 2: Gavin Engel. 

Row 1 : Luke Madden, Jeremy Belingon, Jessica Smith, Sydney Evans. 
Row 2: Farzaan Aleem, Mike Sawicki, Connor Thompson, Emily Pietura, Candace 
Fikis. 

Row 1: Samantha Tipton, Clare Hur, Daniela Martinez, Dipali 
Patel, Barbie Castellanos, Delaney Ringe, Sarah Solver, Maria 
Giannoudakos, Ellie Michaels, Madysen Simanonis. Row 2: 
Jessica Smith, Virali Shah, Yesenia Munoz , Abby Carr, Alyssa 
Guttman, Maricela Cruz, Kate Bove, Addie Hasselgren, Gavin 
O'Keefe. Row 3: Grecia Bahena, Guadalupe Arriola, Madelyn 
Brotnow, Bansri Patel, Katlyn Crowe, Ricky Gieser, Vianey 
Luna, Ashley Oda, Erika Schoeller, Jeri Rethford. Row 4: 
Amanda Gove, Neve Ryan, Audrey Miller , Marya Shamas, 
Charles Kostomiris, Caroline Orr, Kathryn Gramit Row 5: Yori 
Alarcon, Daniel Weber, Sebastian Cuka, Jack Brotnow , Raul 
Ortiz, Jeremy Grant, Nick Caltagirone 

INTERNATIONAL GtUB --
. . . . . . . .. . . . . .. . ... 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

. . . . . . .. .. . .. . . . 
ling, Evan Wing, Diana 

Munoz, Marco Olague, 

Row 1: Daniela Martin ez, Grecia Bah na, Sarah Solv r, Alexi Maggiore, Jamie 
Mazurski. Row 2: hris Champagn , Holly Clark, Abby Carr, Shivani Dave. 
Row 3: Citlalli Santiago, Kate Bove, Aly a Guttman, Emily Carro o, Joe 
Hinojoza.Row 4: ar Almont , o n Garling, Matt Stav ng r, Steven Demma 
Charles Voke . 

NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY 

146 Ref ere nee 



Row 1 :Ameena Al Hammo, Kimberly Cabanilla, Alejandra Torres, Adamaris 
Coss, Marlene Avila. Row 2: Miguel Gonzalez, Kevin Magana, Rodrigo 
Hernandez, Carlos Torres, Hugo Bucio, Martin Correa. Row 3: Miguel 
Hernandez, Reinhard Jarka, Jessica Abundez, Rafael Magana, Mark Poulterer. 

Row 1: David Flores, Sarah Solver, Becky Rethford, Sarah Crowe. 
Row 2: Maddie Westing, Andrea Tipton, Jeri Rethford, Aaron Kus. 
Row 3: Josh Chica, David Fa there , Oscar Almonte, Alec Renwick, Nick 
Caltagirone. 

Jenny Guevara, Belen Jimenez, Zach Haluska Geist, Miguel Gonzalez, 
Angel Aranda. 

Brittney Bauer (Advisor), Ana Sanchez, Nicholas Castelluccio,Ellie Rzeszut, 
Angela Gentile (Advisor). 

Clubs147 



Row 1 :Joana Perez, Jennifer Morales, Erika Vargas, Stasey Garcia . 
Row 2: Britzy Salinas, Moncerat Hernandez , Dayanne Romero, Bettzy Salinas. 
Row 3: Kevin Romero, Alondra Cordero, Kevin Salinas, Karina Duran. 

~ 4'. .. 
~ a .. . 

. ,. • !ID-

• -
• • 

... 
:: .. .• ' • 

... ~ 

.I .I • .. 

~ !!ff 
, • \ l / 

• ,.; \t I , .... 
' 

J ,,. "' 
STUDENT AMBASSADORS 

r 

Row 1: Evelin Hernandez, Osiris Madrid, Valeria Anicua , Daniela Martinez, Ellie 
Michaels, Kaylee Borja, Sarah Solver, Catherine Franch, Evangeline McLean. Row 
2: Maricela Cruz, Jacob Diep, Kate Bove, Eduardo Bahena-Avila, Jessica Romero, 
Darline Cuautle, Vianey Luna, Edgar Arevalo, Krystal Garcia. Row 3: Ashley Oda, 
Katlyn Crowe, Gavin O'Keefe, Meghan Koester, Virali Shah, Melissa Bautista, 
Ariana Alcantar, Ana Leon. Row 4: Marc Wolfe , Britney Prebis, Ali Alwan, 
Audrey Miller, Neve Ryan, Catherine Miller, Angelina Gromos, Ricky Gieser, 
Garrett Martin, Andrea Bucio-Martinez , Ashley Resendiz. 

Zane Hassan 

148 Ref ere nee 

Row 1: Abigail Perezchi a, recia Bahena, Kat Bov , 
Cassandra Villa, Joana P r z, Alexis Perezchica . 
Row 2: Mark Begovich, Ryan astiglia, Emily Carro o, v Ryan, athan 
Bradley, Jack Gill pi , Anna Fortelka, Anna Murray , i ol Stadler. 

Row 1 : Maddie Brotnow, Shaye Lauro, Sophia M omb , Candi Fiki . Row 2: 
Maggie Grabarczyk, Olivia Bartl r, Emily Bo e, nna Fort lka, Guadalup Arriola. 
Row 3: Jeremy Grant, Mik Sawicki, Justin Baranow ki, Manav Patel, ick 
Kempski. Row 4: Matt Brotnow, Sammy In ro ci, Sarah Mill r, onnor Slattery, 
Chris Lukas. 



Row 1: o mi Lara, Ryan Castiglia, Evy McLean, Grecia Bahena. 
Row 2: Audrey Miller, Abby Carr, N v Ryan, Delaney Flynn, Emily Carroso. 
Row 3: Andre E pinoza, Nathan Brad ly, Ri ky Gi ser, Natha n Hiltn er, Kenneth 
Correa, Mark Begovi h. 

Row 1: Brenda Munoz, Jessica Huerta, Namarta Disawar, Charlie Dykema. Row 
2:Valerie Cook, athan Linhardt, Ben Duran, Su Shanahan, De laney Ringe, Anna 
Dejong. Row 3:Maggi Labuhn, Laurie Maj hrowski, Devin Davis, Nathan 
Robinette, Jesus Andrade. 

Dennis Hoffman, Matt McDonald, Con 
alhan Rutledge. 

Row 1: Ryan Castiglia, Noemi Lara, Mady Simanonis, Evy McLean, Rachel 
O 'Donnell , Grecia Bahena. Row 2: Abby Carr, Megan Kordik , Natalie Thompson , 
Gavin O 'Keefe, Delaney Flynn, Emily Carroso . Row 3: Audrey Miller , Rudy 
Munoz , Ricky Gieser, Neve Ryan, Garrett Martin , Dylan Daavidson , Daniel 
Weber , Kenneth Correa. Row 4: Samuel lncrocci, Andres Espinoza, Nathan 
Bradely, Nathan Hiltner , Drew Brady, David Brown, Mark Begovich. 

Row 1: Daniela Martinez , Clare Hur, Swera Sharma, Heather Truong, Maria 
Giannoudakos , Maricela Cruz, Ameena Alhammo. Row 2: Joseph Sweeney, 
Daniela Almarales, Jonathan Sweeney, Max Kazmer, Paige Arendt, Ruby 
Romero , Cassie Meeters , Kyra Saflarski. Row 3: lsabela Casimiro , Julia Nosky, 
Amber Karates, Andrea Tipton , Johana Fernandez, Marya Shamas, Josh Chica, 
Nina Gsedl. Row 4: Amber Dotson, Adrienne Lomeli, Ariana Alcantar, Eric Briggs, 
Diana Mendoz a, Tony Karales, Maggie Haas. 

Ariana Alcantar, Mayeli Vivaldo , Leslie Najara-Rivas, lsabela Casimiro. 

Clubs 149 







152 Portraits 



Portraits Divider 153 





Faculty Divider 155 



ADMINISTRATION, FACULTY, STAFF 

ADMINISTRATION 
Mr . Pete Mart ino (Assisstant Principal), Dr. Moses Cheng (Principal), Dr. Allister Scott (Assisstant Principal). 

CAREER/TECNICAL ED 
Row 1: Marc Wolfe {Division Head), Nancy Blume, Kurt 
Johnson, Brittany Bauer. Row 2: Michelle Cervaal, Ashley 
Walsh, Angela Genti le, Donna Durbin , Mia Wirth. 

156 Portr aits 



DEAN'S OFFICE 
Row 1: Jenna Windt , Maro Godinho , Lucy Del Real, Fanny 
Lopez, Norma Silva, Pete Martino . 

Row 2: Edie Freund, Myrna Woodson , Adrian Porcayo, 
Sandra Gonzalez , Antonio Del Real. 

HEALTH SERVICES 

Cathleen Contino , Annette Snyder, Banjelina Mendoza. 

HUMANITIES 
Row 1: Joe Zeman, Nicole Stadler, Sandy Wilson . 
Row 2: Nick Caltagirone , Candi Fikis, Maggie Haas, 
Alexandra Wojciechowski , Alison Jonesi, John Chisholm, 
James Wallace , Hector Salgado. 
Row 3: Lisa Willuweit , Mitch McKenna , Brandon Fantozzi , 
Dave Sayner, Jamie Garcia, Dave Exner, Chris Lukas, Bobbi 
Felfle. 

Faculty 157 



LANGUAGE ARTS 

Row 1: Kyle Etheridge, Jen Culbertson, Mark Begovich. 

Row 2: Tara Deleon, Mary Fremeau, Anna Murray, Laura 
Kuehn, Paul Lichy, Nicole Osbourne , Shannon Atkian
Sanchez. 

Row 3: Brad Larson, Amanda Cardenas, Jamie Cullen, 
Dave Jennings, Shannon McMullen , Mary Howard 
(Division Head), Brian Turnbaugh, Jill Nolan. 

LRC 
Britta Renwick, Jen Brady, Donna Leahy. 

MATHEMATICS 
Row 1; Steve Balhan (Division Head ), Barbi Mathews, Eva 
Komaniecki, Lynn Peto, Kristin Nordquist , Akta aik, Joe 
Mccollum. 

Row 2: Diana Palka, Aaron Hayes, Amanda Slobodecki, 
Patty Arnold, Michele Torres, Bev Kilgallen, Charles Vokes, 
Kirsten Vondrak, Kristen Isacson. 

158 Portraits 



PHYSICAL 
DEVELOPMENT 

Row 1: Heather Goebel, Kim Wallner, Pam Pater, Greg 
Hansen, Jordan Covella, Kelsey Jacob, Nicole Luedtke . 

Row 2: Jamie Philips, Bill Lech (Division Head), Paul 
Mcleland , TJ Nall, Vince Walker, Nick Parry, Ted Monken. 

SCIENCE 
Row 1: Susan Hollinger, Rebecca Hahn, Christina Sladek, 
Krysta Schoenbeck, Scott Albright (Division Head), Corrie 
Stieglitz, Suzanne Burchacki. 

Row 2: Robert Beal, Dr. Hank Murphy, Alexandra Balaskas. 

Row 3: Eduardo Montoya, Chris Camerano, Brianne 
Ferreiro, Drew Plumb, Anna Fulmer, Adam Singer. 

SPECIAL EDUCATION 
Row 1: Laura Moran, Tyler Belding, Maria Vlantis, Sean 
Gimpert , Tammie Zegar, Regina Morrone, Name, Jared 
Habecker , Jennifer Cardia, Teresa Carreno Estrella. 

Row 2: Karen Szot, Kathryn Wenberg, Megan M istretta, 
Annika Dockstader, Jean Steerup, Lucia Carlos, Jen 
Grenchik , Helen Cortez, Kevin Bulava (Coordinator), 
Penny Munoz, Janet Hurtado , Patrice Dobry, Kaitlin 
Flanigan. 

Row 3: Anne Dragosh, Lupe Vences, Laurie Majchrowski, 
Val Cook, Becky Engebretsen, Maggie Labuhn, Brigette 
Debs, Miles Pauli, Zach Hill, Mitchell Vitzthum. 

Row 4: Beth Schomig, Brian Wheeler, Dr. Danielle Welch 
(Director), Sandy Pampuch (Coordinator), Tim Dovichi, 
Isaac Spear, Steve Brown , Josh Piha, Courtney Damm, 
Drew Dresden, Laura Pollard, Katie Sullivan, Kathleen 
Shackleford, Cat Thiel berg. 

Faculty 159 



STUDENT SEVICES 
Row 1: Blanca Ruiz, Olga Trofimova , Barb Brennan, Viviana 
Cuautle Cielo, Jackie Goti, Janet Hurtado , Marianne Melvin , 
Deb Crews, Name. 

Row 2: Len Egan (Divi sion Head ), Gavin Engel, Ann 
Gomez, Mary Roley, Maria Vlantis. 

Row 3: Michelle Walter s, Rich Kost, Jeff Anderson , ick 
Kempski, Deb German, Julie Gawenda , Dave Pater 
(Direct or ), Daniel Vashinko , Karen Szot. 

TECHNOLOGY 

Mike Stoner, Doug Cefala, Joe Neilan (Director ), Patrick 
Czajka, Bob Schmidt. 

WORLD LANGUAGES 
Row 1: Maria Perez, Sarah Gill , Brittany el on, Kathryn 
Schoen-Stevens, Lindsey Evans, Anne Marie Salazar, 
Alejandra Tantachuco Espinoza. 

Row 2: Mary Mccarter, Rudy Mendoza , Allison Baxter, 
Mark Poulterer, Andrea Contreras, ora Wessels, Veronica 
Jimenez (Division Head), Beth Govertsen . 

160 Portraits 



Faculty Candids161 





Alexandra Bartell Austin Bell Adolfo Beltran Brandon Bennett Mario Blanco 

Seniors 163 



Joshua Bloomfield Kaylee Borja Kate Bove Brittany Bowie Andrew Brady 

Hannah Bramos John Brotnow Madelyn Brotnow David Browning Jake Burgess 

, 

~ ~; 
' -. "_-... . , ' ' . ' ' 

J 

~ A . 
i' . ..... , 111~ ,;~ ,, ' ··• ' ' .: -. ' 

• . . . . ::1 ,, ✓ . 

. . . . "f ' 
. -~ 

Jacob Burnitz Pearl Calderon Shane Camp Zenen Cardenas Samantha Carrillo 

Jenna Castelluccio Joelle Castelluccio Nicholas Castelluccio Ruby Celaya Dominique Chacon 

164 Portraits 



Joshua Chica Alexandra Chwastek Abigail Cielo Julia Cisilino Jillian Cloutier 

Nicole Coco Alexis Contreras Tyler Cook Kenneth Correa Yasmeen Correa 

Vanessa Cortez Katlyn Crowe 

Maricela Cruz Sebastian Cuka 

Seniors 165 



Devin Davis Hayley Dipentino Harry Diraddo Matthew Dupasquier Berenice Duran 

Charles Dykema Hunter Eidel Thomas Enger Marco Escamilla Sofia Escobar-santizo 

166 Portraits 



Andres Espinoza Sydney Evans Kehkashan Fatima Rumana Fatima David Faught 

Jake Favia Anna Ficarra Lindsey Fitch David Fletcher Rebecca Flores 

Robert Fortelka Kea Fox Catherine Franch Tracy Gaiter Brandon Garcia 

Seniors 167 



Jovani Gonzalez Karla Gonzalez Sandra Gonzalez Yessica Gonzalez Manuel Gonzalez-sears 

Jerad Goodale Amanda Gove Kathryn Gramit Angelina Gromos Nina Gsedl 

Monica Gutierrez Rachel Haluska Ryan Hamilton Zane Hassan Lum Haxhiu 

Alejandro Hernandez Estibaliz Hernandez Jacob Hernandez Jonathan Hernandez Julia Hernandez 

168 Portraits 



Lucas Jackson Abigail Janis Sydney Johnson Rachel Jonas Jesus Jurado 

Seniors169 



170 Portraits 



Isabella Lamantia Ezri Lavariega Ana Leon William Lietzow Joshua Lim 

Maria Lineses Marisol Llanos Adrienne Lomeli Calvin Luis-sithammavong Kelly Lynch 

- - •• , -.e,; ".i_ .• 

{ -.~ ·.· .... ·. - -

lj•t • ' ~ . • ·.·· .. ·•·· •. _, ,1 .. ,, 
-'it<-- ,I,,..,~.·. r ~.~ /~ ,, . 

'-,. I/. • J... • . 
• ~J,' . . 
• 

Luke Madden Brandon Magana Kyle Malay Rodolfo Mares Daniela Martinez 

Cade Mchenry Dean Mcmahon Fabian Medina Adrian Mendez Amanda Metzger 

Seniors 171 



Kyra Meyer Malik Milazzo Catherine Miller Samantha Mitchell John Moore 

Jessica Morrow Brandon Morss Corey Mungovan Alejandro Munoz Yesenia Munoz 

Emily Murphy Julian Musquiz Matthew Natzke Elizabeth Nava Shelby Navadomskis 

Connor Nesemeier Johnny Nguyen Peter Nguyen Yaneli Nicolas Matthew Niziolek 

172 Portraits 



Seniors 173 



Alyssa Quiroz Sofia Radice Jose Ramirez Sean Renwick Ashley Resendiz 

Jack Reynolds Sara Richert Kaitlyn Riley Emily Rivera Michelle Robles 

174 Portraits 



Robert Rodono Juan Rodriguez Brisa Romero Jose Romero Yasmine Romero 

Kyra Saflarski Ana Sanchez Jordan Sane Melanie Sartore Michael Sawicki 

Natisha Scarlet Kayla Schwarz Ryan Schweihs Lucas Seeman Virali Shah 

Kaya Shipkowski Jamie Siegrist Raudel Silva Margaret Smith Sean Stockman 

Junior Divider 175 



Taylor Strachota Jonathan Suarez Sophia Szczesny Alexander Szremski Sean Tannehill 

Joseph Tate Ajani Taylor Connor Thompson Natalie Thompson Travis Thompson 

176 Portraits 



Jake Ullman Alejandro Valdez Grace Vanco Angel Vanegas Antonio Vargas 

Jeremy Velazquez Joseph Wales Anayah Watson Daniel Weber Samantha Wiegele 

Cynthia Zetina 

Seniors 177 





Kristen Aalbue 
Oscar Alanis 
lzabelle Alaniz 
Emma Albrecht 
Ariana Alcantar 
Jaron Allen 

Daniela Almarales 
Ashley Alvarez 
Mineyvi Alvez 
Ali Alwan 
Isaias Analco 
Abigail Aparicio 

Jasmin Arizmendi 
Daniel Arreola 
Guadalupe Arriola 
Salma Avalos 
Grecia Bahena 
Eduardo Bahena-Avila 

Angelica Balcazar 
Emily Ballines 
Marissa Bartels 

Olivia Bartler 
Bobby Bartlett 
Zachary Baum 

Erik Bautista 
Melissa Bautista 
Nora Bell 

Caroline Benda 
Eric Benda 
Jack Bittner 
Kristina Braun 
Jenna Brown 
Andrea Bucio-Martinez 

Juniors 179 



Kevin Camp 
Carlos Campos 

Alan Cardiel 
Abby Carr 

Emily Carroso 
Barbara Castellanos 

Colette Castelluccio 
Aimee Cejna 

Clifford Chase 
Gabriel Chase 

Kyle Christ 
Colby Chronowski 

Faith Cline 
Andrea Correa 
Bianca Correa 

Jacqueline Correa 
Marcos Correa 

Alexander Coss 

Emelin Coss 
Cassidy Crenshaw 

Jessica Cruz 
Lisette Cruz 

Lizbeth Cruz 
Christina Cuatzo 

Darline Cuautle 
Luis Cuautle 

Michael Cullerton 
Jacob Diep 

Karina Duran 
Michael Errera 

Carolina Espino 
Kristine Estrada 

Jeremy Fank 
Johana Fernandez 

Marko Filipovic 
Alyssa Fini 

Angelina Flores 
Cynthia Flores 
Rebeca Flores 

Angel Flores-Flores 
Delaney Flynn 

Daniella Fox 

180 Portraits 



Miguel Ganciel 
Alan Garcia 
Alexes Garcia 
Andrea Garcia 
Angel Garcia 
Catherine Garcia 

Geovani Garcia 
Jennifer Garcia 
Jesus Garcia 
Krystal Garcia 
Alexander Gauss 
Zoe Genabe 

Nahomi Geromini 
Maria Giannoudakos 
Matthew Gilbert 
Liam Goeckner 
Christian Gomez 
Miguel Gonzalez 

Alexia Gountanis 
Jeremy Grant 
Alessandro Guasta 
Angel Guevara 
Dylan Gutierrez 
Alyssa Guttman 

Olivia Haffner 
Zachary Haluska Geist 
Jackson Happel 

Addie Hasselgren 
Evelin Hernandez 
Fernanda Hernandez 

Gianna Hernandez 
Miguel Hernandez 
Adam Hey 

Juniors 181 



Alexander Hey 
Gabriel Hosticka 

Grant Howard 

Benjamin Hueber 
Alexandra Jaloway 

Elliott Jayson 

Melvin Jimenez 
Valarie Johnson 

Marin Juarez 

Brandi Kamrad 
Skylar Kenneally 
Grace Kensinger 

Maheen Khan 
Kellen Klapatch 

Charles Kostomiris 

Aaron Kus 
Shaye Lauro 

Sebastian Lesny 
Camryn Liberia 

Sarah Lighthiser 
Lenai Lisching 

Jennifer Lopez 
Jorge Lopez 
June Ludwig 

Jesus Luna 
Sabrina Lutfiyeva 
Valeria Magana 

Alexis Maggiore 
Madelyn Malay 
Eli Manspeaker 

Michael Manzano 
Garrett Martin 

Julia Martin 

182 Portraits 



Stephanie Martinez 
Viviana Martinez 
Giselle Martinez-Garcia 
Jamie Mazurski 
Emmett McGlynn 
Allison McGrath 

Evangeline McLean 
Evelyn Medina 
Shaye Melernon 
Grant Memler 
Sarah Memler 
Diana Mendoza 

Ellie Michaels 
Kayleigh Miessler 
Audrey Miller 
Ambur Momon 
Carlos Montanez 
Stefany Morales 

Jose Munoz 
Carla Munoz-Cardiel 
Rikson Naway 
Thian Nei 
Isaac Nelson 
Kyle Nizzi 

Gavin Okeefe 
Morgan O'mahoney 
Caleb Oneil 
Caroline Orr 
Joseph Orr 
Karina Ortiz 

Nicholas Paar 
Alexandra Palacios 
Dipali Patel 
Kamalkumar Patel 
Anyelo Pau 
Daniel Perez 

Juliana Perez 
Mark Perez 
Ryan Pineda 
Mathieu Plumlee 
Roman Radice 
Grace Ramirez 

Juniors 183 



Tania Ramirez 
Alejandro Randa 
Jay Ratphimpha 

Jenna Reed 
Anna Reitz 

Jeri Rethford 

Diana Reyes 
Sam Ricci 

Haley Rich 
Delaney Ringe 

Norberto Rivera 
Viridiana Rocio 

Kaylee Rojas 
Joanna Romero 

Guadalupe Rubio-Alvarez 
Nathan Rutledge 

Neve Ryan 
Alexander Salinas 

Zung Sang 
Nefertiti Sanjurjo 

Jamie Schauenburg 
Erika Schoeller 

Spencer Schramer 
Grace Schumann 

William Seybold 
Samuel Shade 
Marya Shamas 

Alexis Shapiama 
Asia Smith 

Marija Snieska 

Sarah Solver 
Julian Steinbrecher 

Alexandra Surowka 
Tyler Sutor 

Alyssa Szulczewski 
Silvana Tabares 

Salvador Tamayo 
Joseph Tecuapetla 

Alondra Terrazas 
Breanna Terry 

Hannah Thomas 
Alexander Thompson 

184 Portraits 



Carter Tijerina 
Emma Tully 
Sarah Turek 

Alexander Turzinski 
Anastasiya Tykhovlis 
Spencer Usedom 

Ibrahim Useinovski 
Kyle Utt 
Daisy Valdez 

Elizabeth Valerio 
Evelyn Valerio 
Harrison Vallaro 
Carlos Valle 
Joseph Valliquette 
Michelle Vargas-Luis 

Mikayla Vicente 
Wendy Villafuerte 
Geoffery Wagner 
Valarie Walker 
Christina Wasserstrom 
Julia Wasserstrom 

Nicholas Wasserstrom 
Jordan Wilkins 
Abigail Zacatzi 
Sofia Zacatzi 
Nora Zamora 
Ibrahim Zeitoun 

Veronika Zenteno 

Juniors 185 





Maimouna Abdoulaye 
Alexandra Alcantar 

Evelyn Aldaco 
Dayanara Aleman 

Ameena Alhammo 
Oscar Almonte 

Krystall Alvarado 
Evelin Anicua 

Sean Appleton 
Angela Aranda 
Paige Arendt 
Joshua Argomaniz 
Erica Arguello 
Mason Auer 

Yazmin Ayala 
Camille Bahnfleth 
Jessica Bangert 
Jan Benedict Baptista 
Morelia Bazan 
Anna Bell 

Cinai Beltran 
Nicholas Berg 
Jeffrey Bernacki 
Jonathan Bey 
Allison Boney 
Oliver Bonilla 

Sophomores 187 



Nathan Bradley 
Matthew Brotnow 

Jade Bucio 
Brock Bunn 
Nicole Bute 
Juan Cabral 

Alejandro Cadena 
Jorge Calderon 
Mark Calderon 
Ryan Castiglia 

Gabriela Castillo 
Juana Centeno-Andrade 

Fabiola Cielo 
Michael Clancy 

Omar Contreras 
lvanna Correa 
Diego Cortes 

Adamaris Coss 

Eric Coss 
Michelle Coss 
Sarah Crowe 
Irma Cuevas 

Dominic Deconcilis 
Estephany Delgado 

Steven Demma 
Lizbeth Diaz 

Adamari Donato 
Amber Dotson 

Nicholas Dupree 
Andrea Duran 

188 Portraits 



Susana Duran 
Ximena Duran 

Ariana Elizondo 
Patrick Enger 

Nallely Espinal 
Cynthia Espino 

Jose Espino 
Melody Fabiszak 
David Fatheree 
Jaeda Fini 
Anna Fortelka 
Blake Fox 

Emily Galeano 
Maria Garay 
Alma Garcia 
Brian Garcia 
Jacqueline Garcia 
Kimberly Garcia 

Monica Garcia 
Roxanne Garcia 
Joshua Giambrone 
Josie Gloss 
Gladys Gomez 
Xavier Gomez 

Eduardo Gonzalez 
Erica Gonzalez 
Carlos Gonzalez-Cruz 
Madelyn Goodale 
Aalyah Guerrero 
Javier Guerrero 

Sophomore 189 



Rhyan Guerrero 
Jessica Guzman 

Luis Guzman 
Amanda Haffner 

Kelly Hamilton 
Robert Hansen 

Raed Haroon 
Alexys Hayes 

Zachary Heisner 
Alan Hernandez 

David Hernandez 
Kyle Hernandez 

Marianne Hernandez 
Oscar Hernandez 

Moncerat Hernandez-Granados 
Eduardo Herrejon 

Daniela Herrera 
Juan Carlos Herrera 

Chase Heuer 
Nathan Hiltner 

Anna Huerta 
Michelle Hurtado 

Belen Jimenez 
Shalin Kadakia 

Max Kazmer 
Ekaterini Kontakos 

Roman Koshyn 
Josie Kotke 

Christian Krahenbuhl 
Viggo Krejberg 

190 Portraits 



Luke Krogh 
Ashley Ladegaard 
Noemi Lara 
Nathan Leonard 
Elisa Littleton 
Olivia Locascio 

Benjamin Lopez 
Erick Lopez 
Giovanni Lopez 
Guadalupe Lopez 
Jocelyn Lopez 
Ricardo Lopez 

Abbigale Lundblad 
Carter Malay 
Nallely Maldonado 
Owen Mantz 
Daniel Marcelino Cruz 
Liliana Marquez 

Jose Martinez 
Winter Massie 
Alexandra Mata 
Taevon McGee 
Cassondra Meeters 
Jaime Melchor 

Natalie Melendez 
Marlene Mendez 

Angelica Mendez -Garcia 
Brittney Mendoza 

Naomi Mendoza 
Madison Mitchell 

Sophomores 191 



Natalie Mitchell 

Luis Montenegro 

Karen Mora-Olivares 

Anay Morales 
Nancy Morales-Hernandez 

Emily Munoz 
Jasmine Munoz 
Jessica Munoz 

Lizet Munoz 

Maria Munoz 
Eduardo Nava 

Giselle Navejas 
Hanah Nickrand 

Alan Niedzwiedz 
Maura Nika 

Samuel Nyberg 
Ashley Odonnell 

Peter Osielski 
Alexander Oviedo 

Caroline Pacer 
Nayely Padilla 

Luis Parra-Mendez 
Manav Patel 

Alfredo Perez 
Guadalupe Perez 

Joana Perez 
Ricardo Perez 

192 Portraits 



Jordan Petrine 
Latanya Phillips 
Jimmy Quechol 
Grace Quiroz 
Tania Quiroz 
Melynna Ramirez 

Melissa Ramos 
Miqueen Jazmeen Reese 
Alec Renwick 
Rebecca Rethford 
Yaritza Rios 
Caden Rodono 

Dayanne Romero 
Jacob Romero 
Jose Romero 
Kevin Romero 
Ruby Romero 
Madeline Romolt 

Odeth Rubio 
Maxwell Russo 
Eleanor Rzeszut 
Alexia Salinas 
Alicia Salinas 
Alonso Salinas 

Yesenia Salinas 
Cindy Sanchez 

Daniella Sanchez 
Citlalli Santiago 

Emma Schultz 
Jared Sennese 

Sophomores 193 



Su Shanahan 
Swera Sharma 

Madeleine Shwatal 
Alma Paola Silva 
Connor Slattery 

Lilly Smith 

Pamela Solano 
Karen lttzel Soto 

Alyssa Stoklasa 
Paola Suarez 

Benjamin Suddeth 
Abigail Sullivan 

Katelin Sutherland 
Jonathan Sweeney 

Joseph Sweeney 
Juan Tapia 

Christopher Taylor 
Marlene Tecuapetla 

Brenda Tellez 
Vanessa Tellez 

Ashley Tellez-Villalobos 
Anna Teske 

Andrea Tipton 
Heather Truong 

Michael Tuskey 
Lesly Urbina-Miranda 

Stephany Valdez 
Erik Vallin 

Paul Van Gemmeren 
Erika Vargas 

194 Portraits 



Patricia Vargas 
Jocelyn Velazquez 
Nicolas Wallace 
Kyle Walsh 
Tighe Walsh 
Sophia Wasserstrom 

Clare Weber 
Kevin Weier 
Hannah Weinmann 
Madelyn Wesling 
Leah Wheatley 
Marlen Zenteno 

Sophomores 195 





Jaelynn Abdullah 
Teresa Ahumada 
Estefania Aleman 
Thania Aleman 
Khairiyah Alhammo 
Araceli Antonio 

Vanessa Arizmendi 
Emily Ayala 
Ashley Baldner 
Luciana Balzer 
Justin Baranowski 
Annette Barron 

Seth Beaird 
Miguel Bedolla 
Garrett Bennema 
Sophia Black 
Justin Blackburn 
Emily Bove 

Emily Bramos 
Lola Browning 
Lillian Buzani 
Cielo Cabael-Castro 
Payton Campbell 
Charles Cardenas 

Atalie Carlos 
Denice Carreto-Munoz 

Alejandro Carrillo-Ortega 
Rebekah Caskey 

Julia Chakos 
Christina Champagne 

Freshmen 197 



Ashleigh Cicero 
Chloe Clark 

Hunter Coco 
Leslie Coliw 

Teegan Cook 
Jack Coomans 

Aquetzali Correa 
Jairo Coss-Cruz 

Carlos Cruz 
Linda Cuautle 

Lily Cuka 
Maggie Culver 

Brandon Davis 
Lucia Depaz 

Irene Dino 
Aylin Donato 

Alexandra Elizondo 
Kendall Farm 

Gabriella Fernandez 
Irene Garcia 

Isabel Garcia 
Jonathan Garcia 

Jordan Garcia 
Lizeth Garcia 

Merline Garcia 
Zachary Gilbert 

Sarah Gimre 
Paul Gloss 

Michelle Gonzalez 
Christopher Gountanis 

198 Portraits 



Margaret Grabarczyk 
Sarah Gramit 

Mia Guasta 
Yesenia Guerrero 

Maxwell Harris 
Emma Hart 

Emily Heath 
Anais Hernandez 
Anel Hernandez 
Daniela Hernandez 
Emily Herrejon 
Jacob Hoffman 

Autum Hosticka 
McKayla Howell 
Sarah Hurley 
Aidan lncrocci 
Samuel lncrocci 
Alexander Jacobo 

Katherine Janis 
Alexandria Johnson 
Chloe Johnson 
Griffin Johnson 
Leo Johnson 
Stephanie Juarez 

Christiana Kapetaneas 
Amber Karales 
Kaitlin Kilgore 
David Kuehn 
Gabriel Lamperis 
Ruby Lebo 

Freshmen 199 



Laura Lighthiser 
Rebecca Lighthiser 

Jacob Lim 
Eve Linden 

Lizbeth Loa 
Joy Ludwig 

Thomas Manspeaker 
Casey Mantz 

Jazziline Martin 
Charles May 

Ryan McComb 
Sophia McComb 

Josiah McLean 
Yovani Mendez 
Molly Merchant 
Jennifer Merino 

Sarah Miller 
Alessia Miulli 

Staesha Moore 
Jenny Morales 
Madeline Mull 

Vanessa Munoz 
Leslie Najera-Rivas 

Daniel Napier 

Brandon Natzke 
Morgan Nesemeier 

Ryan Nguyen 
Robert Nickrand 

Julia Nosky 
Alexander Oda 

Shailee Patel 
Alex Patino 

Adriana Perez-Morales 
Abigail Perezchica 

Danielle Patee 
Sheyla Rangel Gomez 

Pedro Reyes 
Abigail Rigert 

Rosalinda Rodriguez 
Gustavo Romero 
Jennifer Romero 
Yahaira Romero 

200 Portraits 

' ~ ,,;! '• ., 
-· . :~.~ • -, 

rS ~. 
, . t . 

.., - -
.·~ 
t -.~ 

I,. ll -
.,,._ 

It .. +. . "'' '"·' ·-7 ·-
~ 

. ,~ 
t~ , ,\J ; 

/' . 
j ,., , .... ~ 

-

,, 

• 
i , 

.fJl- - • rJ . ~ ~!. 
11' .. 
' ' 

, 4, 
~ ~ ,-j , : ii 

# 

;. ,t. if. 1), 
''7 

4 

~ _A : i ' 
, .Jl , . 
.w ' 

~ -::-~--
~ ; -~~ • ,f· , _jtJ .-..:,, '_-, . 

I ·7 ~ 
.. ·• • 



Guadalupe Rosales 
Cristal Rubio 
Yaneli Rubio 
Riana Russo 
Andre Salinas 
Kimberly Sanchez 

Lizbeth Sanchez 
Maximiliano Sanchez 

Kenny Schueman 
Grace Schweihs 

Caleb Shade 
Matthew Stavenger 

Loraleigh Tillson 
Kylie Toles 
Ellany Trushov 
Brock Ullman 
Frances Valdez 
Biak Vang 

Elias Vazquez 
Joana Velazquez 
Andrea Vera 
Cassandra Villa 
Jennyfer Villa 
Acilia Viscogliosi 

Autumn Wilcox 
Evan Wing 
Trevor Zbinovec 
Ian Zentner 

Freshmen 201 



CONGRATULATIONS 
CLASS OF 2018 

Jeremy Gabrie l 
Velazquez 

Congratulations Jeremy on 
your graduation! We are so 
proud of you and know that 
God has a bright future for 

you! 
"The LORD bless you and keep 
you; the LORD make His face 
shine on you and be gracious 

to you; the LORD turn His face 
toward you and give you 

peace." 
Numbers 6:24--26 NIV 

202 Ads 

Andrea Stancik 

Aha!! Your yearbook 
pic ... lol 

Best of luck to you in 
college and beyond ... very 

proud of you Andrea! 
Love, Mom & Dad 

Congrats class of 2018! ! 



Aalbue, Kristen 130, 176 
Abdoulaye, Maimouna 186 
Abdullah, Jaelynn 196 
Abundez, Jessica 147 
Adalco, Evelyn 135 
Agha, Elaf 164 
Aguado, Jeremy 164 
Aguilar, Efrain 164 
Aguilar, Nathaniel 143 
Ahmed, Awais 134 
Ahumada, Teresa 196 
Alanis, Leslie 144 
Alanis, Oscar 128, 176 
Alaniz, Anastasia 19, 137, 164 
Alaniz, Isabella 137, 176 
Alarcon, Norman 128, 146 
Alarcon, Yori 146 
Albrecht, Emma 132, 137, 144, 145, 

176 
Albright, Scott 141, 159 
Alcantar, Alexandra 186 
Alcantar, Ariana 148, 149, 176 
Alcantar, Jacquelin 2 
Aldaco, Evelyn 186 
Aldaco, Victor 132 
Alecantar, Alex 135 
Aleem, Farzaan 146 
Aleman, Dayanara 186 
Aleman, Estefania 196 
Aleman, Thania 196 
Alfaro, Coach 138 
Alfaro, Jazmin 145 
AIHammo, Ameena 144, 147, 149, 

186 
Alhammo, Khairiyah 196 
Allen, Jaron 144, 176 
Almarales, Daniela 99, 143, 149, 176 
Almonte, Oscar 1, 3, 60, 61, 131, 

137,140,146,147,186 
Alongi, Valerie 137, 164 
Alvarado, Aldair 132, 164 
Alvarado, Francisco 164 
Alvarado, Krystal 139, 186 
Alvarez, Armando 128 
Alvarez, Ashley 17, 130, 176 
Alvarez, Vicente 144, 164 
Alvez, Mineyvi 176 
Alwan, Ali 148, 176 
Ambassadors, Student 148 
Analco, Isaias 176 
Anderson, Alex 139 
Anderson, Jeff 148, 160 
Andrade, Jesus 149 
Anicua, Evelin 186 
Anicua, Valeria 148 
Aniello, Frank 132, 164 
Antonio, Araceli 196 

Aparicio, Abigail 142, 176 
Apostoli, Evan 141, 164 
Appleton, Megan 144 
Appleton, Sean 133, 134, 136, 186 
Aranda.Angel 144,145,151 
Aranda, Angela 144, 145, 151, 186 
Arendt, Paige 145, 149, 186 
Arevalo, Edgar 148 
Argomaniz, Joshua 186 
Arguello, Erica 186 
Arias, Karina 164 
Arizmendi, Jasmin 176 
Arizmendi, Vanessa 196 
Arnold, Patty 158 
Arreola, Daniel 176 
Arriola, Guadalupe 140, 146, 148, 

176 
Arroyo, Alexis 128 
Arts, Language 158 
Ascencion, Jose 128 
Athletics, 78, 79, 80, 81, 82, 83, 

84,85,86,87,88,89,90,91,92, 
93,94,95,96,9 7,98,99, 100, 
101, 102, 103, 104, 105, 106, 107, 
108,109,11 0,111,1 12,113,114, 
115,116,117,11 8,1 19,120,121, 
122, 123, 124, 125 

Atkian-Sanchez, Shannon 158 
Auer, Mason 186 
Avalos, Salma 176 
Avila, Ace 145 
Avila, Marlene 145, 147 
Avila-Bahens, Eduardo 141 
Ayala, Emily 9, 196 
Ayala, Yazmin 186 

Bacilio-Fuoss, Emily 137 
Badminton, Girls 142 
Bahena, Fabian 128 
Bahena, Grecia 64, 145, 146, 148, 

149,176 
Bahena-Avila, Eduardo 148, 176 
Bahnfleth, Camille 186 
Balaskas, Alexandra 159 
Balcazar, Angelica 176 
Baldner, Ashley 130, 196 
Balhan, Steve 158 
Ballines, Andrea 142 
Ballines, Daniel 128, 164 
Ballines, Emily 142, 176 
Balzer, Luciana 60, 61, 130, 137, 196 
Balzer, Serena 164 
Band, Marching 137 
Band, Spring 72 
Band, Varsity 137 
Bangert, Jessica 186 
Bangert, JJ 135, 136 
Bangert, Josh 134, 136 

Baptista, Jan 134 
Baptista, Jan Benedict 186 
Baranowski, Justin 133, 136, 137, 

148,196 
Barrera, Alaxander 128, 134 
Barrera, Leslie 164 
Barrett, Catherine 164 
Barrios, Brayam 128 
Barrios, Isaias 128 
Barron, Annette 196 
Bartell, Alexandra 164 
Bartels, Marissa 17, 176 
Bartler, Olivia 148, 176 
Bartlett, Bobby 133, 136, 176 
Bauer, Brittany 147, 156 
Baum, Zachary 137, 176 
Bautista, Erik 176 
Bautista, Melissa 18, 148, 176 
Baxter, Allison 160 
Baxter, Jacob 149 
Baxter, Jake 142, 149 
Bazan, Morelia 186 
BCC, Varisty 140 
Beaird, Jacob 1, 31, 64, 137 
Beaird, Seth 137, 196 
Beal, Robert 159 
Bedolla, Miguel 137, 196 
Begovich, Mark 145, 148, 149, 158 
Behana, Grecia 137 
Belding, Tyler 132, 141, 159 
Belingon, Jeremy 1, 134, 137, 146 
Bell, Anna 60, 137, 144, 186 
Bell, Austin 164 
Bell, Nora 141, 177 
Beltran, Adolfo 164 
Beltran, Cinai 140, 144, 186 
Benda, Caroline 177 
Benda, Eric 177 
Benitez, Gia 141 
Bennema, Garrett 137, 196 
Bennett, Brandon 131, 132, 164 
Beolla, Miguel 132 
Berg, Nicholas 186 
Bernacki, Jeffrey 186 
Bernal, Christian 132 
Bey, Jonathan 17, 186 
Bey, Jonny 134 
BGLF, Varsity 133 
Bittner, Jack 137, 139, 177 
Black, Sophia 134, 196 
Blackburn, Justin 136, 137, 196 
Blanco, Mario 164 
Blood Drive 18, 19 
Bloomfield, Joshua 164 
Blume, Nancy 156 
Boney, Allison 136, 186 
Bonilla, Bryan 128 
Bonilla, Oliver 128, 186 
Borja,D0an 12~ 131 
Borja, Kaylee 148, 165 
Bove, Emily 148, 196 
Bove, Kate 146, 148, 165 
Bovey, Ruth 65, 140, 141 

Bowie, Brittany 165 
Bowl, Scholastic 147 
Bowman, Ashley 144 
Boy, Ball 132 
Boys, Cheer 11 
Boys Baseball 122, 123, 136 
Boys Basketball 108, 109 
Boys Basketball 134 
Boys Cross Country 84, 85 
Boys Golf 90, 91 
Boys Soccer 94, 95 
Boys Swimming 104, 105 
Boys Tennis 112, 113 
Boys Track and Field 116, 117 
Boys Volleyball 124, 125 
Boys Wrestling 102, 103 
Bradley, Nathan 137, 145, 148, 149, 

186 
Brady, Andrew 12, 64, 145, 149, 165 
Brady, Drew 10, 12, 145, 149 
Brady, Jen 158 
Bramos, Emily 132, 144, 196 
Bramos, Hannah 65, 144, 145, 165, 

202 
Braun, Kristina 177 
Brennan, Barb 160 
Briggs, Eric 144, 145, 149 
Brotnow, Jack 142, 146 
Brotnow, John 13, 30, 146, 165 
Brotnow, Madelyn 19, 31, 87, 135, 

140, 141, 146, 148, 165 
Brotnow, Matthew 134, 141, 148, 

186 
Brown, David 64, 65, 137, 145, 149 
Brown, Jenna 134, 145, 177 
Brown, Steve 132, 138, 159 
Browning, David 149, 165 
Browning, Lola Vega True 130, 137, 

196 
BSCR, Varsity 128 
Bucio, Hugo 147 
Bucio, Jade 135, 186 
Bucio-Martinez, Andrea 148, 177 
Bulava, Kevin 159 
Bunn, Brock 128, 186 
Burchacki, Suzanne 144, 159 
Burgess, Jake 165 
Burnitz, Jacob 165 
Bute, Nicole 142, 186 
Buzani, Lillian 140, 141, 196 

© 
Cabael-Castro, Cielo 145, 196 
Cabanillas Pereda, Kimberly 147 
Cabral, Juan 186 
Cadena, Alejandro 128, 186 
Cadena, Johanna 144 
Cadena, Julissa 130, 144 
Cain, Mike 133 

Index 203 



Calderon, Jorge 186 
Calderon, Marco 132, 134 
Calderon, Mark 186 
Calderon, Natalie 144 
Calderon, Pearl 165 
Caltagirone, Nick 146, 147, 157 
Camacho, lmanol 128 
Camerano, Chris 159 
Camp, Kevin 128, 177 
Camp, Shane 165 
Campbell, Payton 61, 136, 137, 196 
Campos, Carlos 177 
Cardenas, Amanda 158 
Cardena~Charles 136,137,196 
Cardenas, Zenen 13, 30, 31, 88, 116, 

132, 141, 165 
Cardia, Jennifer 159 
Cardiel, Alan 131, 177 
Carlos, Atalie 196 
Carlos, Lucia 159 
Carlos, Noel 128 
Car~Abby 145,146,149,177 
Carranza, Adrian 132 
Carrasco, Dorian 128 
Carreto-Munoz, Denice 196 
Carrillo, Alex 141 
Carrillo, Samantha 165 
Carrillo-Ortega, Alejandro 196 
Carroso, Emily 60, 134, 137, 145, 

146, 148, 149, 177 
Casimiro, lsabela 149 
Caskey, Rebekah 137, 196 
Castellanos, Barbara 128, 146, 177 
Castellanos, Barbie 128, 146 
Castellanos, Victor 138 
Castelluccio, Colette 177 
Castelluccio, Jenna 165 
Castelluccio, Joelle 165 
Castelluccio, Nicholas 147, 165 
Castiglia, Ryan 65, 145, 148, 149, 

186 
Castillo, Gabriela 186 
Catholic, Marian 135 
Cefala, Doug 160 
Cejna, Aimee 137, 177 
Celaya, Ruby 165 
Centeno, Manuel 128 
Centeno-Andrade, Juana 186 
Cervaal, Michelle 156 
Chacon, Dominique 13, 165 
Chakos, Julia 132, 196 
Champagne, Chris 146 
Champagne, Christina 145, 146, 196 
Championship, Regional 95 
Championships, UEC 133, 140 
Chase, Clifford 177 
Chase, Gabriel 177 
Chavez, Natalie 134 
Cheehy, Tom 137 
Cheer, Jv 132 
Cheer, Varsity 132 
Cheerleading 80, 81 
Cheerleading, Varsity 135 
Chegue, Alexander 128 
Cheng, Dr. Moses 156 
Chess 24, 25 
Chica, Joshua 14 7, 149, 165 
Chisholm, John 157 
Chisholm, Mr. 10 
Cholula, Eduardo 138 
Choral, Spring 76 
Christ, Kyle 136, 177 

204 Index 

-~A11 
f.~i . -- -e. ~ ' . . 

g.~ , - -·· <It -· k 
" .-r · •: ,:,• 

. . .,,. .. '. '\ ~ 
. . l ·..,;--!#'? ~ . 8 

·---.~ .. : 

Christopher, Nick 136 
Chronowski, Colby 177 
Chwastek, Alexandra 19, 165 
Cicero, Ashleigh 142, 196 
Cielo, Abigail 165 
Cielo, Fabiola 2, 140, 141, 186 
Cielo, Vincent 128, 160 
Cisilino, Julia 165 
Clancy, Michael 186 
Clark, Chloe 1, 196 
Clark, Holly 146 
Cline, Faith 177 
Cloutier, Jillian 165 

\t~ -

Clubs 144, 145, 146, 147, 148, 149, 
150, 151 

Coco, Hunter 138, 196 
Coco, Nicole 13, 98, 99, 141, 143, 

165 
Coliw, Leslie 196 
Conrad, Peter 132, 135 
Contino, Cathleen 157 
Contreras, Alexis 132, 165 
Contreras, Andrea 140, 141, 160 
Contreras, Omar 132, 186 
Coo~Teegan 136,139,196 
Cook, Tyler 10, 165 
Cook, Valerie 149, 159 
Coomans, Jack 196 
Coop, Strmwd 133, 140 
Cordero, Alondra 148 
Correa, Andrea 177 
Correa, Aquetzali 196 
Correa, Bianca 177 
Correa, lvanna 186 
Correa, Jacqueline 177 
Correa, Javier 128 
Correa, Jose 128 
Correa, Kenneth 145, 149, 165 
Correa, Marcos 145, 177 
Correa, Martin 147 
Correa, Yasmeen 165 
Cortes, Diego 128, 141, 187 
Cortez, Helen 159 

. 

Cortez, Vanessa 142, 165 
Coss, Adamaris 147, 187 
Coss, Alexander 177 
Coss, Emelin 177 
Coss, Eric 65, 138, 187 
Coss, Michelle 146, 187 
Coss-Cruz, Jairo 196 
Council, Student 148 
Country, Boys 140 
Country, Cross 86 
Country, Girls 140 
Covella, Jordan 159 
Covello, Elena 17, 132 
Crenshaw, Cassidy Nicole 17, 134, 

177 
Crew, Tech 149 
Crews, Deb 160 
Cross, Boys 84 
Crowe, Katlyn 19, 146, 148, 166 
Crowe, Sarah 142, 147, 187 
Crum, Tom 139 
Cruz, Carlos 196 
Cruz, Jessica 177 
Cruz, Lisette 1 77 
Cruz, Lizbeth 177 
Cruz, Luis 65 
Cruz, Maricela 146, 148, 149, 166 
Cruz-Bonilla, Jasmine 139 
Cuatzo, Christina 177 
Cuautle, Areli 19 
Cuautle, Darline 148, 177 
Cuautle, Eduardo 128 
Cuautle, Linda 196 
Cuautle, Luis 177 
Cuenca-Ramos, Gabriel 128 
Cuevas, Irma 187 
Cuka, Lily 144, 196 
Cuka, Sebastian M 146, 166 
Culbertson, Jen 158 
Cullen, Jamie 158 
Cullerton, Michael 177 
Culloton, Brian 139 
Culloton, Charlotte 135 

Culver, Maggie Kaye 130, 135, 137, 
196 

Cura, Ian 166 
Czajka, Patrick 160 
Czarnecki, Kaitlyn 166 

Daavidson, Dylan 149 
Damm, Courtney 159 
Dance 82, 83 
Dance, Varsity 134 
Dave, Shivani 1, 64, 65, 146, 166 
Davidson, Dylan 5, 64, 65, 83, 134, 

145, 149, 166 
Davis, Brandon 197 
Davis, Devin 149, 166 
Debs, Brigette 159 
DeConcilis, Dominic 136, 187 
DeJong, Anna 149 
Deleon, Tara 21, 145, 158 
Delgado, Estephany 140, 141, 144, 

187 
Del Real, Antonio 157 
Del Real, Lucy 157 
Deluca, Jake 132 
De Maria, Jay 142 
Demma, Steven 133, 144, 145, 146, 

187 
Depaz, Lucia 197 
Diaz, Dylan 144 
Diaz, Lizbeth 187 
Diaz-Thomas, Alphonso 132 
Diep, Jacob 148, 177 
Dinh, Tina 142 
Dino, Irene 197 
Dipentino, Hayley 166 
DiRaddo, Harry 133, 142, 166 
Disawar, Namarta 149 
Dobry, Patrice 159 
Dockstader, Annika 159 



1 Dominguez, Jesus 128 
Donato, Adamari 139, 187 
Donato, Alan 128 
Donato, Aylin 139, 197 
Dotson, Amber 144, 149, 187 
Doubles, UEC 142 
Douglass, Chicago 134 
Doukas, Michael 136 
Dovichi, Tim 132, 136, 159 
Dragonetti, Bill 132, 138 
Dragosh, Anne 159 
Drama, 48, 49, 50, 51, 52, 53, 54, 

55, 56,57 
Draper, Calum 134, 136 
Draper, Caroline 135 
Draper, Grace 141 
Dresden, Drew 143, 159 
Dulkinys, Megan 144 
Dupasquier, Matthew 131, 166 
Dupree, Nicholas 131, 137, 187 
Duran, 128 
Duran, Andrea 187 
Duran, Benjamin 149 
Duran, Berenice 166 
Duran, Junior 128 
Duran, Karina 148, 177 
Duran, Susana 187 
Duran, Ximena 140, 141, 187 
Durbin, Donna 145, 156 
Dykema, Charles 149, 166 

Education, Special 1 59 
Edward, St 131 
Egan, Len 160 
Eidel, Brooke 132, 141 
Eide!, Hunter 139, 166 
Elizondo, Alexa 130, 137 
Elizondo, Alexandra 130, 197 
Elizondo, Ariana 130, 187 
Elizondo, Arianna 137 
Eng, Rachel 139 
Engebretsen, Becky 159 
Engel, Gavin 146, 160 
Enger, Patrick 131, 134, 187 
Enger, Thomas 131, 166 
Enochs, Thomas 134 
Errera, Michael 177 
Escalante, Jhonana 141 
Escamilla, Marco 166 
Escobar-santizo, Sofia 166 
Espinal, Magaly 130 
Espinal, Nallely 187 
Espino, Carolina 177 
Espino, Cynthia 144, 187 
Espino, Edwardo 143 
Espino, Jose 187 
Espinoza, Alejandra 160 
Espinoza, Andres 145, 149, 166 
Esquivel, Fransico 143 
Esquivel-Sanchez, Jonathan 128, 141 
Estaban, Marco 132 
Estrada, Kristine 177 
Estrella, Teresa 159 
Etheridge, Kyle 158 
Evans, Lindsey 160 
Evans, Sydney Nicole 144, 146, 166 
Exner, Dave 144, 157 

Exner, Mr. 10 
Ezquivel, Vaneza 138 

Fabiszak, Melody 187 
Faculty 156, 157, 158, 159, 160 
Faculty Divider 154, 155 
Fall Choral 64, 65 
Fall Orchestra 62, 63 
Falson, Amy 135 
Fank, Jeremy 177 
Fantozzi, Brandon 157 
Farm, Kendall 133, 197 
Fatheree, David 147, 187 
Fatima, Kehkashan 166 
Fatima, Rumana 166 
Faught, David 166 
Faver, Jaxxon 140 
Favia, Jake 166 
Felfle, Bobbi 157 
Fernandez, Gabriella 139, 197 
Fernandez, Johana 149, 177 
Fernandez, Ruben 132 
Ferreira, Brianne 144, 159 
Ficarra, Anna 135, 137, 166 
Figgers, Elijah 132 
Figgers, Isaiah 132 
Figueroa, Gustavo 128 
Fikis, Candace 146, 148, 157 
Filipovic, Marko 134, 177 
Fini, Alyssa 178 
Fini, Jaeda 187 
Fitch, Lindsey 139, 166 
Flanigan, Kaitlin 159 
Fletcher, David 166 
Fletcher, Robbie 136 
Flores, Angel 140, 143 
Flores, Angelina 178 
Flores, Cynthia 178 
Flores, David 14 7 
Flores, Isaias 130 
Flores, Rebecca 18, 138, 166, 178 
Flores-Flores, Angel 139, 178 
Flynn, Delaney 145, 149, 178 
Fogleman, Salome 139 
Football 88, 89 
Football, Freshmen 132 
Football, Varsity 132 
Fortelka, Anna 141, 148, 187 
Fortelka, Robert 139, 166 
Fox, Blake 137, 187 
Fox, Daniella 178 
Fox, Kea 166 
FRA, BSCR 128 
FRA,GVBL 130 
Franch, Catherine Ann 140, 141, 148, 

166,202 
FRB, BSCR 128 
FRB, GVBL 130 
Freedom Writers 20, 21 
Freiburg, Laura 141 
Fremeau, Mary 158 
Freshman Basketball 134, 135 
Freshmen 194, 195, 196, 197, 198, 

199,200,201 
Freshmen, Football 132 
Freshmen Baseball 136 
Freund, Edie 157 

Fulmer, Anna 159 

Gaiter, Tracy 65, 167 
Galeano, Emily 188 
Ganciel, Miguel 178 
Garay, Maria 188 
Garcia, Alan 178 
Garcia, Alexes 134, 178 
Garcia, Alma 188 
Garcia, Anahi 144 
Garcia, Andrea 178 
Garcia, Angel 178 
Garcia, Armando 128 
Garcia, Brandon 128, 167 
Garcia, Brian 188 
Garcia, Catherine 178 
Garcia, Christopher 138, 142 
Garcia, Genesis 128 
Garcia, Geovani 178 
Garcia, Irene 197 
Garcia, Isabel 197 
Garcia, Jacqueline 188 
Garcia, Jamie 157 
Garcia, Jennifer 148, 178 
Garcia, Jesus 141, 178 
Garcia, Jonathan 8, 197 
Garcia, Jordan 132, 134, 136, 197 
Garcia, Kimberly 130, 188 
Garcia, Krystal 148, 178 
Garcia, Lizeth 197 
Garcia, Marco 128 
Garcia, Merline 130, 135, 141, 197 
Garcia, Monica 142, 188 
Garcia, Norma 98, 99, 135, 143 
Garcia, Roxanne 145, 188 
Garcia, Stasey 148 
Garcia, Valentin 128 
Garcia, Yamilet 167 

Garling, Coen 137,140,143,146 
Gauss, Alexander 178 
Gawenda, Julie 160 
GCC, Varsity 140 
Gee, Megan 3, 61, 137, 142 
Geist, Zach 151 
Genabe, Zoe 142, 178 
Gentile, Angela 147, 156 
German, Deb 160 
Geromini, Nahomi 178 
GGLF, Varsity 133 
Giambrone, Joshua 188 
Giannoudakos, Maria 144, 146, 149, 

178 
Gieser, Ricky 30, 64, 65, 145, 146, 

148, 149, 167 
Gilbert, Matthew 136, 178 
Gilbert, Zachary 136, 197 
Gill, Sarah 160 
Gillespie, Jack 148, 167 
Gillespie, John Thomas 30, 31, 148 
Gimpert, Sean 137, 1 59 
Gimre, Jason 108, 133, 134, 140, 

167 
Gimre, Sarah 135, 137, 197 
Girls Badminton 110, 111 
Girls Basketball 135 
Girls Basketball 106, 107 
Girls Cross Country 86, 87 
Girls Golf 92, 93 
Girls Soccer 118, 119 
Girls Softball 120, 121 
GIRLS SOFTBALL 137 
Girls Swimming 96, 97 
Girls Tennis 98, 99 
Girls Track and Field 114, 115 
Girls Volleyball 100, 101 
Gloss, Josie 130, 188 
Gloss, Paul 197 
Godinho, Maro 157 
Goebel, Heather 159 
Goeckner, Devon 167 

Index 205 



Goeckner, Liam 131, 178 
Golf, Girls 133 
Golf, Jv 133 
Golf, Varsity 133 
Gomez, Ann 160 
Gomez, Brisa 142 
Gomez, Christian 128, 178 
Gomez, Gladys 17, 142, 188 
Gomez, Xavier 138, 188 
Gonzalez, Abraham 3, 137 
Gonzalez, Brian 11 
Gonzalez, Christopher 134 
Gonzalez, Eduardo 188 
Gonzalez, Erica 188 
Gonzalez, Jovani 17, 167 
Gonzalez, Karla 167 
Gonzalez, Manuel 143 
Gonzalez, Melissa 135, 137, 142 
Gonzalez, Michelle 130, 139, 197 
Gonzalez, Miguel 16, 147, 151, 178 
Gonzalez, Sandra 157, 167 
Gonzalez, Yessica 98, 99, 143, 167 
Gonzalez-Cruz, Carlos 188 
Gonzalez-sears, Manuel 167 
Goodale, Jerad Michael 11, 61, 137, 

167 
Goodale, Madelyn 65, 141, 188 
Goti, Jackie 160 
Gountanis, Alexia 178 
Gountanis, Christopher 134, 197 
Gountanis, Lexi 137 
Gove, Amanda Mae 146, 167 
Gove, Mandy 137 
Government Committee Hearings 28, 

29 
Government Full Session 30, 31 
Govertsen, Beth 160 
Grabarczyk, Margaret 148, 197 
Graduation 44, 45, 46, 47 
Graf, Sophia 137 
Graff, Frances 132 
Grage, Michael 137 
Gramit, Kathryn Nicole 133, 146, 167 

206 Index 

Gramit, Sarah Colleen 130, 197 
Grant, Jeremy 89, 132, 146, 148, 178 
Grenchik, Jen 159 
Griffin, CJ 132 
Griffin, Orrin 6, 13 
Gromos, Angelina 130, 148, 167 
Gromos, Angie 130 
Gsedl, Nina 65, 149, 167 
Gsedl, Stephan Wenjin 144 
Gsedl, WenJin 144 
GSWM, Varsity 139 
Guard, Color 132 
Guard, Varsity 132 
Guasta, Alessandro 128, 141, 178 
Guasta, Mia 130, 141, 197 
Guerrero, Aalyah 188 
Guerrero, Carol 145 
Guerrero, Cristian 128 
Guerrero, Freddy 132 
Guerrero, Javier 128, 188 
Guerrero, Rhyan 188 
Guerrero, Yesenia 197 
Guevara, Angel 178 
Guevara, Jenny 145, 151 
Guevara, Shayna 13 
Gutierrez, Adolfo 132 
Gutierrez, Andrea 130, 142 
Gutierrez, Dylan 178 
Gutierrez, Monica 167 
Guttman, Alyssa 137, 146, 178 
Guzman, Jessica 188 
Guzman, Luis 84, 140, 141, 188 
Guzman, Mariela 142 
GVBL, Varsity 130 

m 
Haas, Maggie 149, 157 
Habecker, Jared 159 
Habecker, Jerrick 136 
Haffner, Amanda 133, 135, 188 

Haffner, Olivia 138, 142, 178 
Hahn, Rebecca 159 
Hallsby, Tom 139 
Haluska, Rachel 167 
Haluska Geist, Zachary 151, 178 
Hamilton, Kelly 188 
Hamilton, Ryan 167 
Hannah, Ryan 132, 136, 138 
Hansen, Greg 159 
Hansen, Robert 188 
Happel, Jackson 133, 136, 178 
Haroon, Raed 134, 188 
Harris, Maxwell 197 
Hart, Emma 5, 134, 145, 197 
Hassan, Zane 18, 137, 148, 167 
Hasselgren, Addie 130, 146, 178 
Hatfield, Morgan 132 
Hausson, Zane 143 
Hawkins, Cade 139 
Hawkins, Keegan 139 
Haxhiu, Lum 145, 168 
Hayes, Aaron 158 
Hayes, Alexys 130, 188 
Head, Division 156, 158, 159, 160 
Heath, Emily 5, 134, 145, 197 
Heisner, Zachary 189 
Heritage, Christian 131 
Hernandez, Alan 189 
Hernandez, Alejandra 144 
Hernandez, Alejandro 168 
Hernandez, Anais 141, 197 
Hernandez, Anel 142, 198 
Hernandez, Chris 140, 141 
Hernandez, Daniela 198 
Hernandez, David 189 
Hernandez, Estibaliz 2, 168 
Hernandez, Evelin 148, 178 
Hernandez, Fernanda 178 
Hernandez, Gianna Christine 130, 

137, 178 
Hernandez, Jacob 18, 138, 168 
Hernandez, Jessie 128 
Hernandez, Jonathan 168 
Hernandez, Julia 168 
Hernandez, Kyle 189 
Hernandez, Lisseth 13, 168 
Hernandez, Marianne 142, 189 
Hernandez, Miguel 147, 178 
Hernandez, Moncerat 148 
Hernandez, Oscar 189 
Hernandez, Rodrigo 147 
Hernandez-becerril, Cecilia 168 
Hernandez-Granados, Moncerat 189 
Hernandez-perez, Jacqueline 168 
Herrejon, Eduardo 189 
Herrejon, Emily 132, 198 
Herrera, Alexis 137 
Herrera, Daniela 189 
Herrera, Juan Carlos 128, 189 
Herrera, Karla 168 
Herrera, Soledad 135 
Herrera, Tonantzi 168 
Heuer, Chase 131, 189 
Hey, Adam 4, 132, 134, 142, 178 
Hey, Alexander 4, 132, 142, 178 
Hill, Zach 142, 159 
Hiltner, Nathan 1, 61, 137, 145, 149, 

189 
Hinejorh, Jose 143 
Hinojosa, Carlos 143 
Hinojoza, Jose 146 
Hockey, Wheaton 149 

Hoffman, Dennis 133, 149 
Hoffman, Jacob 134, 136, 198 
Hollinger, Susan 159 
Homecoming Assembly 10, 11 
Homecoming Candids 12, 13 
Homecoming Dance 16, 17 
Homecoming Game 14, 1 5 
Hononegah, Rockton 130 
Honors Night 42, 43 
Horn, Irene 130, 168 
Hosticka, Autum 134, 141, 145, 198 
Hosticka, Gabriel 131, 178 
Howard, Grant 17, 131, 179 
Howard, Mary 158 
Howell, Mckayla 71, 145, 198 
Hueber, Benjamin 64, 65, 179 
Huerta, Anna 189 
Huerta, Edgar 128,141 
Huerta, Jackie 140 
Huerta, Jessica 149 
Huerta, Joshua 168 
Huerta, Lesley 2 
Huerta, Mario 128, 168 
Huesca, Jose Fernando 128 
Huizar, Monica 142 
Humphrey, Jahleel 132 
Humphrey, Kenyen 134 
Hunt, Rodrigo 19 
Hur, Clare 144, 146, 149, 168 
Hurley, Sarah Beth 145, 198 
Hurtado, Janet 148, 159, 160 
Hurtado, Michelle 189 
Hurtado,Roberto 128 

ll 
Ibarra, Gabriela 98, 99, 143 
Ibarra, Karina 98, 99, 143 
IHSA Showcase 54, 55 
lncrocci, Aidan 198 
lncrocci, Samuel 141, 145, 148, 149, 

198 
Isacson, Kristen 1 58 

JJ 
Jackson, Lucas 168 
Jacob, Kelsey 130, 137, 159 
Jacobo, Alexander 198 
Jaloway, Alexandra 179 
Jaloway, Kem 145 
Jaloway, Rachael 144, 145 
Janaak, Kyle 132 
Janaak, Tyler 132 
Janaik, Kyle 132 
Janis, Abigail 168 
Janis, Katherine 130, 198 
Jarka, Reinhard 14 7 
Jayson, Elliott 179 
Jefferson, Rockford 129 
Jeminez, Amel 138 
Jennings, David 47, 158 
Jennings, Mr . 11 
Jimenez, Belen 151, 189 
Jimenez, Melvin 179 
Jimenez, Veronica 160 



Johnson, Alexandra 132 
Johnson, Alexandria 198 
Johnson, Chloe 139, 198 
Johnson, Griffin 198 
Johnson, Kurt 1 56 
Johnson, Leo 198 
Johnson, Sydney 130, 137, 168 
Johnson, Valarie 179 
Jonas, Rachel 61, 135, 137, 142, 168 
Jonesi, Alison 157 
Juarez, Marin 179 
Juarez, Stephanie 198 
Juarez, Xavier 132 
Juniors 174, 175, 176, 177, 178, 179, 

180, 181, 182, 183 
Jurado, Jesus 168 
JV, BGLF 133 
JV, Cheer 132 
JV, GIRLS 142 
JV, GVBL 130 
JVI, BSCR 128 
NII, BSCR 128 

Kabbani, Adam 168 
Kadakia, Shalin 128, 189 
Kamrad, Brandi 179 
Kanak, Breanna 144 
Kapateneas, Steph 99 
Kapetaneas, Christiana 98, 99, 143, 

198 
Kapetaneas, Stephania 13, 98, 99, 

143,169 
Karales, Amber 149, 198 
Karales, Tony 149, 169 
Karonis, Dena 132 
Karwoski, John 4, 132, 142 
Katarzynski, Laura Marie 130, 169 
Ka~mer, Max 144, 145, 149, 189 
Keith, Quentin 134 
Kempski, Nick 133, 148, 160 
Kenneally, Skyler 64, 133, 179 
Kennedy, Alex 139 
Kensinger, Grace 179 
Kensinger, Lizzy 132, 137 
Kent, Rachel 1 69 
Khan, Maheen 179 
Khan, Shahzil 1 69 
Kiel, Seth 144, 169 
Kilgallen, Bev 158 
Kilgore, Kaitlin 144, 198 
Kinerk, Annabell 139 
King, Homecoming 12 
King, The 10 
Klapatch, Kellen 64, 140, 143, 179 
Koenig, Sierra 135, 169 
Koester, Meghan Rene 133, 142, 

148, 169 
Komaniecki, Eva 158 
Konopka, Ula 139 
Konopka, Urszula 169 
Konovalchik, Philip 1 31 
Kontakos, Ekaterini 189 
Kontakos, Fotini 169 
Kordik, Megan 64, 65, 145, 149 
Koshyn, Roman 131, 189 
Kost, Rich 1 60 
Kostomiris, Charles 146, 179 

Katke, Josie Hope 132, 145, 189 
Kotke, Noah 132, 138, 142, 169 
Krahenbuhl, Christian 134 189 
Krejberg, Viggo 189 ' 
Kroger, Dave 132 
Krogh, Luke 134, 136, 189 
Krupp, Logan 169 
Kudik, Andrew 142, 169 
Kuecke~ Ms. 132,137 
Kuehn, David 128, 136, 198 
Kuehn, Laura 1 58 
Kuhn, Hiley 139 
Kulesza, Caleb 131 
Kus, Aaron Mitchell 147, 179 

Labuhn, Maggie 149, 159 
Lacrosse, Boys 142 
Ladegaard, Ashley 189 
Lamantia, Isabella 135, 169 
Lambert, Victoria 132 
Lamperis, Gabriel 143, 198 
Languages, World 160 
Lara, Noemi 64, 145, 148, 149, 189 
Larkin, Elgin 132, 133, 136, 140 
Larson, Brad 158 
LaSalle, Morgan 139 
Latham, Eric 140, 141 
Lauro, Shaye 132, 135, 148, 179 
Lavariega, Ezri 169 
Leahy, Donna 144, 1 58 
Lebo, Ruby 198 
Lech, Bill 142 , 159 
Leon, Ana 145, 148, 169 
Leonard, Nathan 1, 137, 189 
Lesny, Sebast ian 179 
Liberia, Camryn 179 
Lichy, Paul 158 

Lietzow, William 136, 169 
Life, Student 2 
Lighthiser, Laura 1, 61, 137, 198 
Lighthiser, Rebecca 142 198 
Lighthiser, Sarah 1, 61, 64, 137 145 

179 ' ' 

Lim, Jacob 134, 136, 198 
Lim, Joshua 169 
Linden, Eve 137, 142, 144, 198 
Line, Goal 14 
Lineses, Maria 64, 65, 134, 169 
Linhardt, Nathan Thomas 149 
Lisching, Lenai 179 
Littleton, Elisa 137, 144, 189 
Llanos, Marisol 169 
Loa, Eduardo 140 
Loa, Lizbeth 199 
Locascio, Olivia 64, 65, 189 
Lomeli, Adrienne 64, 149, 169 
Lopez, Armando 136 
Lopez, Benjamin 136, 189 
Lopez, Erick 189 
Lopez, Fanny 157 
Lopez, Giovanni 189 
Lopez, Guadalupe 189 
Lopez, Jennifer 179 
Lopez, Jocelyn 189 
Lopez, Joe 132 
Lopez, Jorge 179 
Lopez, Juan 128 
Lopez, Ricardo 128, 189 
Lopez, Victor 128 
Lopez-Rubio, Juan 128 
Ludtke, Nicole 139 
Ludwig, Joy 130, 137, 199 
Ludwig, June 179 
Luedtke, Nicole 159 
Luis-sithammavong, Calvin 169 
Lukas, Chris 148, 157 
Luna, Jesus 60, 137, 179 
Luna, Oscar 2, 132 

Luna, Vianey 146, 148 
Lundblad, Abbigale 189 
Lundblad, Ethan 128 
Lutfiyeva, Sabrina 146, 179 
Lutheran, Walther 130 
Lynch, Kelly 169 

Macias, Jacob 128 
Madden, Luke 60, 137, 140, l4l, 

146,169 
Madrid, Osiris 148 
Magana, Brandon 128, 169 
Magana, Kevin 139, 147 
Magana, Rafael 147 
Magana, Valeria 18, 179 
Magana Salauz, Rafael 147 
Maggiore, Alexis 144, 146, 179 
Mahmic, Alen 1 o, 14, 132 
Majchrowski, Laurie 149, 159 
Malay, Carter 189 
Malay, Kyle 169 
Malay, Madelyn 180 
Maldonado, Andrea 142 
Maldonado, Nallely 189 
Manspeaker, Eli 1, 137, 180 
Manspeaker, Thomas 137, 199 
Mantz, Casey 199 
Mantz, Owen 189 
Manzano, Michael 180 
Marcelino Cruz, Daniel 189 
Marching Band Showcase 60, 61 
Mares, Rodolfo 11, 137, 169 
Marquez, Arturo 128 
Marquez, Eraclio 128, 144 
Marquez, Liliana 189 
Martin, Garrett 64, 65, 145, 148, 

149, 180 

Index 207 



Martin, Jazziline 199 
Martin, Jazzy 139 
Martin, Julia 61, 137, 180 
Mart inez, Christopher 3 
Mart inez, Daniela 13, 64, 146, 148, 

149,169 
Martinez, Jose 189 
Martine z, Stephanie 180 
Martine z, Viviana 180 
Martinez-Garcia, Giselle 144, 180 
Martino , Mr . Pete 156, 157 
Massie, Winter 132, 137, 145, 189 
Mata, Alexandra 144, 145, 190 
Matesk i, Lianna 142 
Mathews, Barbi 158 
May, Charles 140, 141, 144, 199 
Mazurski, Jamie 61, 137, 146, 180 
Mccarter, Mary 160 
Mccollum , Joe 137, 158 
McComb , Ryan 144, 199 
McComb, Sophia 134, 145, 148, 199 
McDonald, Matthew 64, 65, 149 
McGee, Taevon 190 
McGlynn, Emmett 180 
McGrath , Allison 180 
McHenry, Cade 136, 145, 169 
Mcilvaine, Kara 130 
McKenna, Mitch 157 
McKenna, Mr . 5 
McLean, Evangeline 65, 145, 148, 

149,180 
McLean, Evy 145, 149 
McLean, Josiah 137, 140, 141, 199 
Mcleland, Paul 141, 159 
Mcilvaine, Kara 130 
Mcmahon, Dean 169 
McMullen, Shannon 158 
Medina, Cristian 141 
Medina, Evelyn 180 
Medina, Fabian 13, 128, 170 
Medina, Roberto 128 
Meeters , Cassondra 149, 190 
Melchor, Jaime 132, 190 
Melendez, Brianne 132, 135 
Melendez, Natalie 190 
Melernon, Shaye 180 
Melvin, Marianne 160 
Memler, Grant 180 
Memler, Sarah 180 
Mendez , Adrian 170 
Mendez, Berenice 138 
Mende z, Marlene 190 
Mendez, Sabino 128 
Mendez, Yovani 199 
Mende z-Garcia, Angelica 190 
Mendoza, Banjelina 157 
Mendoza , Brittney 190 
Mendoza, Diana 146, 149, 180 
Mendoza, Naomi 141, 190 
Mendo za, Rudy 160 
Merchant, Molly 199 
Mer ino, Jennifer 142, 199 
Metzger, Amanda 64, 170 
Meyer, Kyra 132, 135, 141, 170 
Mgr, Avalon 132 
Micele, Danielle 132, 135 
Michaels, Ellie 144, 145, 146, 148, 

180 
Miessler, Kayleigh 130, 180 
Mikson , Billy 132 
Mikson , Paige 135 
Milazzo , Malik 103, 138, 170 

208 Index 

Miller, Audrey 65, 145, 146, 148, 
149,180 

Miller, Catherine 135, 146, 148, 170 
Miller, Coach 140 
Miller, Sarah 137, 148, 199 
Mistretta, Megan 1 59 
Mitchell, Madison 3, 132, 135, 137, 

190 
Mitchell, Natalie 3, 132, 135, 137, 

190 
Mitchell, Samantha 130, 137, 170 
Mittman, Matt 141 
Mittman, Mike 141 
Miulli, A lessia 144, 199 
Mohan, Danny 139 
Momon, Ambur 180 
Monarrez , Vydauri 132, 138 
Monken , Coach 14 
Monken, Kevin 132 
Menken , Ted 88, 132, 142, 159 
Montanez , Carlos 180 
Montenegro , Angel 128 
Montenegro , Emily 145 
Montenegro , Luis 190 
Montoya, Eduardo 159 
Monuz , Rudy 139 
Moore, John 141, 170 
Moore , Staesha 140, 141, 199 
Mora, Claudia 141 
Morales, Anay 190 
Morales, Jennifer 148, 199 
Morales, Stefany 180 
Morales-Hernandez, Nancy 190 
Moran, Laura 131, 159 
Mora-Olivares, Karen 2, 190 
Morrone , Regina 131, 1 59 
Morrow , Jessica 65, 170 
Morss, Brandon 170 
Morton, JS 135 
Mosquera, Coach 138 
Mull, Madeline 65, 130, 199 
Muneer, Mike 143 
Mungovan, Colin 136 
Mungovan, Corey 1, 137, 170 
Munoz, Alejandro 144, 170 
Munoz, Alexandra 2 
Munoz, Alondra 142 
Munoz, Brenda 149 
Munoz, Carlos 138 
Munoz , Emily 190 
Munoz, Freddy 141 
Munoz , Jasmine 146, 190 
Munoz, Jessica 190 
Munoz, Jose 145, 149, 180 
Munoz, Lizet 190 
Munoz, Maria 190 
Munoz, Penny 159 
Munoz, Rudy 145, 149 
Munoz, Vanessa 199 
Munoz , Yesenia 6, 13, 98, 99, 142, 

143, 144, 146, 170 
Munoz-Cardiel, Carla 180 
Murillo , 136 
Murphy, Dr. Hank 159 
Murphy, Emily 130, 137, 170 
Murphy, Emily Ann 130 
Murray , Anna 148, 158 
Music, 58, 59, 60, 61, 62, 63, 64, 

65,66,67 ,68,69, 70, 71, 72, 73, 
74, 75, 76, 77 

Music Divider 58, 59 
Musquiz, Julian 170 

Naik, Akta 158 
Najara-Rivas, Leslie 149, 199 
Nall, TJ 132, 135, 136, 159 
Napier, Daniel 137, 199 
Natzke, Brandon 133, 136, 199 
Natzke, Matthew 136, 170 
Nava, Eduardo 190 
Nava, Elizabeth 170 
Navadomskis, Shelby 170 
Navejas, Giselle 190 
Naway, Rikson 140, 141, 180 
Nei, Thian 181 
Neilan, Joe 160 
Nelson, Brittany 160 
Nelson, Isaac 6, 134, 181 
Nesemeier, Connor 132, 170 
Nesemeier, Morgan 135, 199 
Nguyen, Johnny Huy 16, 144, 170 
Nguyen, Kathy 142 
Nguyen, Peter 170 
Nguyen.Ryan 14~ 141,199 
Nickrand, Bobby 136 
Nickrand, Hanah 130, 137, 190 
Nickrand, Robert 199 
Nicolas, Yaneli 170 
Niedzwiedz, Alan 190 
Nika, Maura 64, 65, 139, 190 
Ninowski, Drew 139 
Niziolek, Matthew Patrick 15, 131, 

132, 170 
Nizzi, Kyle 181 
Nolan, Jill 158 
Nordquist, Kristin 158 
Nosky, Julia 149, 199 

Novak, Addy 139 
Nowicki, Hailey 144 
Nunez, Brianna 135 
Nunez, Jesus 128 
Nyberg, Samuel 190 

® 
Obenauer, Sadie 130, 135 
Ocon, Jacob 128 
Oda, Alexander 137, 141, 199 
Oda, Ashley 144, 146, 148, 170 
Odom, William 170 
O'Donnell, Ashley 64, 65, 132, 145, 

190 
O'Donnell, Rachel 64, 65, 132, 145, 

149, 170 
Office, Dean's 157 
O'Keefe, Gavin 61, 65, 137, 145, 

146, 148, 149, 181 
Olague, Marcos 143, 146 
Olivares, Alex 128 
Olivares, Alexander 128 
Olson, Megan 170 
Olson, Nathan 170 
0 Mahoney, Morgan Rose 5, 134, 

145, 181 
O'Neil, Caleb 142, 181 
Open,Bob 133,140 
Opening Assembly 4, 5 
Orchestra, Spring 74 
Orozco, Fernando 128 
Orr, Caroline 5, 134, 145, 146, 181 
Orr, Joe 132, 134 
Orr, Joseph 88, 181 
Orrico, Riley 139 
Ortiz, Jaime 170 



Ortiz, Jose 132 
Ortiz, Karina 181 
Ortiz, Melissa 141 
Ortiz, Raul 13, 131, 146, 170 
Osborne, Channing 139 
Osbourne, Nicole 158 
Osielski, Peter 3, 61, 131, 137, 140 

190 ' 

Osorio, Angel 140 
Osorio, Anthony 171 
Osornia, Renaldo 128 
Oviedo, Alexander 190 

Paar, Nicholas 11, 181 
Paar, Nick 137 
Pacer, Caroline 140, 141, 190 
Padilla, Isaac 138 
Padilla, Nayely 190 
Padilla-Huitron, Isaac 144 
Page, Dan 132 
Palacios, Alexandra 181 
Palacios, Isaias 128 
Palatine, Rockford 131 
Palka, Diana 158 
Pampuch, Sandy 1 59 
Parez, Joel 143 
Park, Lake 128, 129, 130 
Parra, Misael 128 
Parra-Mendez, Luis 190 
Parry, Nick 139, 159 
Passantino, Dylan 171 
Patel, Aleena 19, 64, 65, 140, 141 

171 ' 

Patel, Anjali 171 
Patel, Bansri 142, 146 
Patel, Dipali 18, 133, 141, 146, 181 
Patel, Kamal 84, 140, 141 
Patel, Kamalkumar 181 
Patel, Manav 145, 148, 190 
Patel, Shailee 135, 199 
Patel, Sunny 10, 171 
Pater, Coach 12 
Pater, Dave 160 
Pater, Pam 100, 130, 159 
Patino, Alex 128, 199 
Pau, Anyelo 181 
Pauli, Miles 134, 159 
Pechtel, Nathan 171 
Pena, Yajaira 13, 64, 71, 171 
Perez, Alfredo 128, 190 
Perez, Daniel 181 
Perez, Denise 5, 134 
Perez, Guadalupe 128, 190 
Perez, lsalia 142 
Perez, lzzie 135 
Perez, Joana 148, 190 
Perez, Jocelyn 142 
Perez, Juliana 181 
Perez, Lupe 135, 141 
Perez, Maria 160 
Perez, Mark 132, 137, 181 
Perez, Ricardo 190 
Perez, Steven 128 
Perez, Valeria 130 
Perez, Vianca 130 
Perez, Victor 128 
Perezchica, Abigail 135, 137, 148, 

199 
Perezchica, Alexis 60, 137, 148, 171 
Perez-Morales, Adriana 199 
Peto, Lynn 158 
Petrine, Jordan 190 
Philips, Jamie 159 
Phillips, Jameel 134 
Phillips, Latanya 190 
Phillips, Marque 132, 134 
Pierce, Megan 139 
Pietanza, Danny 136 
Pietura, Emily 146, 171 
Piha, Josh 159 
Pineda, Ryan 181 
Pinkevich, Mark 138 
Pischetola, MarcAntonio 136, 171 
Plumb, Drew 159 
Plumlee, Mathieu 181 
Plumlee, Ricky 141 
Pollard, Laura 134, 159 
Porcayo, Adrian 130, 131, 157 
Porcayo, Ricardo 1 o, 95, 128 
Patee, Danielle 199 
Poulterer, Mark 147, 160 
Prebis, Britney 30, 130, 148, 171 
Preston, Kiersha 132, 135 
Principal, Assisstant 156 
Production, Dance 145 
Prom 36, 37, 38, 39 

@ 
Qualifier, Sectional 133, 140 
Qualifier, State 138, 141 
Qualifiers, Sectional 133, 140 
Quechol, Jimmy 190 
Queen, Homecoming 12 

Quiroz, Alyssa 171 
Quiroz, Grace 130, 190 
Quiroz, Tania 190 

Radice, Roman 181 
Radice, Sofia 135, 171 
Rajan, Neha 139 
Ramirez, Grace 13, 99, 143, 181 
Ramirez, Heze 136 
Ramirez, Hezekiah 65 
Ramirez, Jose 171 
Ramirez, Melynna 191 
Ramirez, Tania 181 
Ramirez, Victor 128 
Ramos, Cosme 132, 138 
Ramos, Melissa 61, 137, 146, 191 
Ramos, Nathan 138 
Ramos Vera, Carmen 144 
Randa, Alejandro 181 
Randall, Lucas 139 
Rangel, Marcos 128 
Rangel Gomez, Sheyla 199 
Rangel-Munoz, Marco 128 
Ratphimpha, Jay 11, 64, 145, 181 
Rayo, Julio 138 
Recchia, Bill 134 
Reed, Jenna 181 
Reese, Miqueen Jazmeen 191 
Reference, 126,127,128, 129, 

130,131,132,133,134,135,136, 
l37, 144, 145, 146, 147, 148, 149, 
150, 151 

Reitz, Anna Kristine 134, 145, 18 l 
Renwick, Alec 3, 60, 61, 131, 137, 

147, 191 

Renwick, Britta 1 58 
Renwick, Sean 61, 137, 144, 146, 

171 
Resendiz, Alex 132, 134, 141 
Resendiz, Ashley 98, 99, 143, 148, 

171 
Resendiz, Cesar 132, 138 
Resendiz, Ulysses 128 
Rethford, Becky 132, 137, 147 
Rethford, Jeri 64, 65, 137, 146, 147 

181 ' 

Rethford, Rebecca 65, 147, 19l 
Reyes, Diana 181 
Reyes, Dulce 137 
Reyes, Paul 128 
Reyes, Pedro 199 
Reynaga, Jair 128 
Reynolds, Jack 4, 132, 145, 171 
Ricci, Brian 134 
Ricci, Sam 133, 134, 181 
Rich, Haley 128, 181 
Richert, Sara 64, 145, 148, 171 
Rigert, Abigail 199 
Riley, Kaitlyn 145, 171 
Ringe, Delaney 3, 11, 137, 146, 149 

181 ' 

Rios, Yaritza 191 
Rivera, Edgar 11 
Rivera, Emily 13, 142, 144, 171 
Rivera, Niko 134 
Rivera, Norberto 181 
Robinette, Nathan 149 
Robles, Michelle 171 
Rocio, Viridiana 181 
Radona, Caden 136, 191 
Radona, Robert 172 
Rodriguez, Carlos 8, 132 
Rodriguez, Juan 1 o, 132, 172 
Rodriguez, Miguel 138 

Index 209 



Rodriguez, Naty 135 
Rodriguez, Rosalinda 199 
Rojas, Kaylee 181 
Roldan, Daniel 134 
Roley, Mary 160 
Romero, Benjamin 128 
Romero, Brisa 172 
Romero, Dayanne 148, 191 
Romero, Gustavo 199 
Romero, Jacob 140, 191 
Romero, Jennifer 142, 199 
Romero, Jessica 148 
Romero, Joanna 181 
Romero, Jose 172, 191 
Romero, Kevin 148, 191 
Romero, Ruby 149, 191 
Romero, Vianet 142 
Romero, Yahaira 199 
Romero, Yasmine 172 
Romolt, Madeline 191 
Rosales, Guadalupe 135, 199 
Rosales, Laura 146 
Rubio, Cristal 199 
Rubio, Jose 128 
Rubio, Odeth 191 
Rubio, Yaneli 199 
Rubio-Alvarez, Guadalupe 181 
Ruch, Gillian 140 
Rueda, Alexis 128 
Ruiz, Blanca 160 
Rushing, Doug 134 
Russo, Maxwell 133, 137, 191 
Russo, Riana Ruby 130, 199 
Rutledge, Nathan 133, 142, 149, 181 
Ryan, Neve 65, 145, 146, 148, 149, 

181 
Rzeszut, Eleanor 147, 191 

210 Index 

Sadowsky, Jessica 139 
Saflarski, Kyra Suzanne 133, 149, 172 
Salazar, Anne 144, 160 
Salgado, Hector 157 
Salgado, Javier 128 
Salinas, Alexander 131, 181 
Salinas, Alexia 191 
Salinas, Alicia 2, 191 
Salinas, Alonso 128, 191 
Salinas, Andre 200 
Salinas, Bettzy 148 
Salinas, Brian 138 
Salinas, Britzy 148 
Salinas, Gil 128 
Salinas, Gildardo 128 
Salinas, Kevin 148 
Salinas, Yesenia 191 
Sanchez, Abraham 128 
Sanchez, Adrian 128 
Sanchez, Ana 147, 172 
Sanchez, Cindy 191 
Sanchez, Daniella 140, 191 
Sanchez, Jonathan 128, 132 
Sanchez, Kimberly 200 
Sanchez, Lizbeth 200 
Sanchez, Luis 128 
Sanchez, Max 137 
Sanchez, Maximiliano 200 
Sane, Jordan 172 
Sang,Zung 181 
Sanjurjo, Nefer 132, 137 

Sanjurjo, Nefertiti 60, 144, 181 
Santana, Jose 132 
Santiago, Citlalli 1, 3, 61, 137, 146, 

191 
Sartore, Melanie 172 
Sawicki, Michael 145, 172 
Sawicki, Michael James 146, 148 
Sayner, Dave 134, 140, 157 
Scarlet, Natisha 172 
Schauenburg, Jamie 181 
Schmidt, Bob 160 
Schmidt, Ryan 134, 136 
Schoeller, Erika 65, 146, 182 
Schoenbeck, Krysta 159 
Schoen-Stevens, Kathryn 160 
Schomig, Beth 159 
Schramer, Spencer 3, 137, 182 
Schueman,Kenny 137,146,200 
Schultz, Emma 130, 142, 191 
Schulze, Anamaria 132 
Schumann, Grace 13, 61, 132, 137, 

182 
Schuning, Noah 31, 137 
Schwarz, Kayla 172 
Schweihs, Grace 65, 200 
Schweihs, Ryan 18, 64, 65, 132, 135, 

172 
Scott, Dr. Allister 156 
Seeman, Lucas 132, 134, 172 
Sego, Kelly 139 
Senenat, Siham 135 
Seniors 40, 41, 162, 163, 164, 165, 

166, 167, 168, 169, 170, 171, 172, 
173,202 

Sennese, Jared 136, 191 
Serban, Austin 128 
Serriteno, Eulises 132 
Services, Health 157 
Servin, Jackie 132 
Sevices, Student 160 
Sextet, Wheeling 142 
Seybold, Billy 144 
Seybold, William 144, 182 
Shackleford, Kathleen 159 
Shade, Caleb 140, 200 
Shade, Samuel 182 
Shah, Virali 146, 148, 172 
Shamas, Marya 146, 149, 182 
Shanahan, Su H 145, 149, 191 
Shapiama, Alexis 182 
Sharma, Swera 142, 144, 145, 149, 

192 
Shipkowski, Kaya 19, 141, 172 
Shramer, Spencer 141 
Shultz, Emma 130 
Shultz, Lorna 139 
Shwatal, Madeleine 61, 137, 192 
Siefert, Zechariah 64 
Siegrist, Jamie 134, 145, 172 
Siegrist, Jamie D 145 
Silva, Alma Paola 140, 141, 157, 192 
Silva, Raudel 172 
Simanonis, Madysen 12, 30, 65, 145, 

146,149 
Singer, Adam 159 
Singles, UEC 142 
Sladek, Christina 145, 159 
Slattery, Connor 133, 134, 136, 148, 

192 
Slobodecki, Amanda 158 
Smiley, Alonzo 2, 132 

Smiley, Olivia 130, 137 
Smith, Asia 138, 182 
Smith, Avalon 141 
Smith, Jessica 19, 130, 144, 146 
Smith, Lilly 130, 192 
Smith, Margaret 130, 172 
Snieska, Marija 61, 182 
Snyder, Annette 157 
Soccer, Boys 128 
Soccer, Boys 128 
Soccer, Boys 128 
Soccer, Freshmen 129 
Soccer, Girls 129 
Soccer, Girls 129 
Soccer, Girls 129 
Society, National 146 
Softball, Girls 137 
Solano, Pamela 192 
Solver, Sarah 65, 99,143,146,147, 

148, 182 
Sophomore 184, 185, 186, 187, 188, 

189, 190, 191, 192, 193 
Sophomore Basketball 134 
Sophomore Basketball 135 
Sopomore Baseball 136 
Soto, Karen lttzel 192 
Spear, Isaac 1 59 
Splinter, Joe 144 
Spring Band Concert 72, 73 
Spring Choral Concert 76, 77 
Spring Orchestra Concert 74, 75 
Sprinter Assembly 26, 27 
Squad, The 10, 14 
Stadler, Nicole 148, 157 
Staff, Yearbook 151 
Stancik, Andrea 202 
Stavenger, Matthew 61, 131, 137, 

144, 145, 146, 200 
Steerup, Jean 159 
Steinbrecher, Julian 182 
Steppers, Sole 148 
Steward, Frank 144, 145 
Steward, Joey 137, 144, 145 
Sticha, Matt 136 
Stieglitz, Corrie 145, 159 
Stockman, Sean 172 
Stoklasa, Alyssa 192 
Stoner, Mike 160 
Strachota, Taylor 130, 172 
Student Life, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 

13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 
22,23,24,25,26,27,28,29,30, 
31,32,33,34,35,36,37,38,39, 
40,41,42,43,44,45,46,47 

STUDENT LIFE 126, 152 
Suarez, Jonathan 173 
Suarez, Paola 192 
Suddeth, Benjamin 192 
Sullivan, Abigail 1, 134, 145, 192 
Sullivan, Katie 159 
Surowka, Alexandra 17, 182 
Sutherland, Katie 140, 141, 192 
Sutor, Tyler 136, 182 
Sweeney, Jonathan 144, 145, 149, 

192 
Sweeney, Joseph 144, 145, 149, 192 
Swimming, Boys 139 
Swimming, Girls 139 
Syed, Zanobia 143 
Szczesny, Sophia 134, 173 
Szot, Karen 159, 160 
Szremski, Alexander 173 



Szremski, Lilyanna 16, 144 
Szulczewski, Alyssa 130, 137, 182 

Tabares, Silvana 182 
Taft, Loredo 87 
Tamayo, Sal 128 
Tamayo, Salvador 128, 182 
Tannehill, Sean 145, 173 
Tapia, Juan 17, 140, 192 
Tate.Joseph 173 
Taylor, Ajani 13, 61, 132, 135, 137, 

173 
Taylor, Christopher 128, 134, 192 
Taylor, CJ 128, 136 
Team, Dance 82, 129, 134 
Team, Math 146 
Team, Speech 148 
Team Photos 128, 129, 130, 131, 

132, 133, 134, 135 
Tecuapetla, Joseph 182 
Tecuapetla, Marlene 192 
Tellez, Ari 128 
Tellez, Brenda 192 
Tellez, Bryan 2 
Tellez, Vanessa 192 
Tellez-Villalobos, Ashley 192 
Tennis, Boys 143 
Tennis, Girls 143 
Terrazas, Alondra 182 
Terrazas, Sebastian 138 
Terry, Breanna 1, 61, 137, 145, 182 
Teske, Anna 192 
Thielberg, Cat 159 
Thomas, Hannah 1, 61,142, 182 
Thompson, Alexander 182 
Thompson, Connor 146, 173 
Thompson, Natalie 145, 149, 173 
Thompson, Travis 173 
Tijerina.Carter 13~ 182 
Tillson, Loraleigh 65, 200 
Tipton, Andrea 144, 147, 149, 192 
Tipton, Samantha 137, 144, 146, 173 
Toles, Kylie 200 
Toms, Fred 143 
Toran, Alexis 132, 135 
Torres, Alejandra 147 
Torres, Carlos 147 
Torres, Michele 158 
Torres, Ulises 141 
Tortorello, Andrew 143, 173 
Tournament, State 103 
Track, Girls 141 
Track, Jv 141 
Track, Varsity 141 
Trail, Addison 128, 130, 135 
Trejo, Ray 17 
Triathlon 34, 35 
Trigueros, Christina 12, 17, 130 
Trigueros, Christine 130 
Trigueros, Tina 137 
Trimble, Beth 135 
Trnka, Jill 139 
Trofimova, Olga 160 
Truong, Heather 144, 145, 149, 192 
Truong, Quan 132, 135 
Trushov, Ellany 200 
Tully, Coner 10, 31, 149, 173 

Tully, Emma 132, 135, 141, 182 
Turek, Sarah 130, 182 
Turnabout 22, 23 
Turnbaugh, Brian 158 
Turner, Nathan 132, 138 
Turney, Grace 3, 132, 135, 137 
Turzinski, Alexander 182 
Tuskey, Michael 192 
Tykhovlis, Anastasiya 182 

w 
Ulbrich, Sophia 173 
Ullman, Brock 134, 142, 200 
Ullman, Jake 142, 173 
Urbina-Miranda, Lesly 192 
Usedom, Spencer 133, 136, 183 
Useinovski, Ibrahim 183 
Utt, Kyle 183 

w 
Valdez, Alejandro 173 
Valdez, Daisy 183 
Valdez, Frances 200 
Valdez, Gustavo 128 
Valdez, Huriel 128 
Valdez, Stephany 192 
Valerio, Elizabeth 148, 183 
Valerio, Evelyn 183 
Vallaro, Harrison 183 
Valle, Carlos 183 
Vallin, Erik 193 
Valliquette, Joseph 11, 183 
Vance, Grace 173 
Vanegas.Angel 173 
Vang, Biak 200 
Van Gemmeren, Paul 193 
Vargas, Angel 128, 137, 144 

Vargas, Antonio 173 
Vargas, Arelinda 144 
Vargas, Clarissa 142 
Vargas, Diana 18 
Vargas, Erika 148, 193 
Vargas, Jacqueline 130 
Vargas, Lisbet 141 
Vargas, Miguel 132 
Vargas, Mense 135 
Vargas, Patricia 193 
Vargas-Luis, Michelle 183 
Varjan, Nick 134 
Vashinko, Daniel 132, 135, 141, 160 
Vazquez, Ashley 142 
Vazquez, Elias 200 
Vela, Ariana 13 
Velazquez, Jeremy 138, 173, 202 
Velazquez, Joana 200 
Velazquez, Jocelyn 2, 132, 135, 140, 

141, 193 
Vellikara, Abil 65, 145 
Vences, Lupe 159 
Ventura-Andrade, Jose 128 
Vera, Andrea 200 
Vicente, Mikayla 137, 183 
Villa, Cassandra 148, 200 
Villa, Jennyfer 200 
Villa, Jose 128 
Villafuerte, Wendy 183 
Viscogliosi, Acilia 144, 200 
Vitzthum, Mitchell 159 
Vivaldo, Jazmyn 18 
Vivaldo, Mayeli 149 
Vlantis, Maria 159, 160 
Voke~Charles 13~ 14~ 158 
Volleyball, Boys 131 
Volleyball, Girls 130 
Volleyball, Girls 130 
Volleyball, Girls 130 
Volleyball, Jv 131 
Vondrak, Kirsten 158 

Wagner, Geoffery 183 
Wagner, Michael 131, 132 
Wales, Joseph 136, 173 
Walker, Jake 132 
Walker, Valarie 146, 183 
Walker, Vince 132, 136, 159 
Wallace, James 137, 157 
Wallace, Nicolas 193 
Wallner, Kim 137, 159 
Walsh, Ashley 156 
Walsh, Jalon 138, 142 
Walsh, Kyle 193 
Walsh, Tighe 133, 136, 140, 193 
Walters, Michelle 160 
Ward, Devin 130 
Wasserstorm, Sophia 130, 142, 193 
Wasserstrom, Christina 130, 183 
Wasserstrom, Julia 133, 140, 183 
Wasserstrom, Nicholas 133, 142, 183 
Watson, Anayah 173 
Weber, Clare 130, 137, 193 
Weber, Daniel 13, 30, 31, 64, 65, 

137, 145, 146, 149, 173 
Weier, Kevin 133, 141, 193 
Weinmann, Hannah 132, 135, 193 
Welch, Dr. Danielle 159 
Wenberg, Kathryn 159 
Wesling, Maddie 132, 137, 146, 147 
Wesling, Madelyn 146, 147, 193 
Wessels, Nora 160 
Wheatley, Leah 193 
Wheeler, Brian 151, 1 59 
Wiegele, Sam 135 
Wiegele, Samantha 173 
Wiehle, Grayson 133 
Wilcox, Autumn 200 
Wilkins, Jordan 134, 136, 183 
Williams, Preston 139 
Williamson, Joe 134, 136, 140 

Index 211 



Willuweit, Lisa 157 
Wilson, Graham 8, 128 
Wilson, Sandra 144 
Wilson, Sandy 157 
Windt, Jenna 157 
Wing, Evan 128, 146, 200 
Wingstedt, William 136 
Winter Band 68, 69 
Winter Choral 70, 71 
Winter Orchestra 66, 67 
Wirth, Mia 145, 156 
Witek, Victoria 130 
Wittenmyer, Jack 138 
Wojciechowsk i, Alexandra 157 
Wolfe, Marc 148, 156 
Wolford , Kyle 139 
Woodson , Myrna 157 
Wrestling, Boys 138 
Wrestling, Boys 138 

w 
Yakhoub, Yassine 141 
Yates, Micah 173 
Yatskevich, Vadim 173 

Zacatzi, Abigail 183 
Zacatzi, Sofia 183 
Zafiriou, Karissa 132 
Zajac, Jeff 15, 132, 136 
Zajac, Jeffrey 173 
Zamora, Nora 183 
Zanoria, Kyle 143, 144 
Zanoria, Windelle 144 
Zapata, Cameryn 173 
Zarco, Nancy 142 
Zavalza, Gio 141 
Zbinovec, Trevor 200 
Zbinovec, Tyler 144 
Zegar, Tammie 159 
Zeilinger, Joshua 173 
Zeitoun, Ibrahim 183 
Zeman, Joe 157 
Zenteno, Marlen 193 
Zenteno, Veronika 142, 183 
Zentner, Ian 134, 136, 200 
Zentner, Isabella 137 
Zetina, Cynthia 173 
Zieche, Noah 137 
Zolota, Ben 134 

212 Index 









STERDAY 
0 ROW 


	1001
	1002
	1003
	1004
	1005
	1006
	1007
	1008
	1009
	1010
	1011
	1012
	1013
	1014
	1015
	1016
	1017
	1018
	1019
	1020
	1021
	1022
	1023
	1024
	1025
	1026
	1027
	1028
	1029
	1030
	1031
	1032
	1033
	1034
	1035
	1036
	1037
	1038
	1039
	1040
	1041
	1042
	1043
	1044
	1045
	1046
	1047
	1048
	1049
	1050
	1051
	1052
	1053
	1054
	1055
	1056
	1057
	1058
	1059
	1060
	1061
	1062
	1063
	1064
	1065
	1066
	1067
	1068
	1069
	1070
	1071
	1072
	1073
	1074
	1075
	1076
	1077
	1078
	1079
	1080
	1081
	1082
	1083
	1084
	1085
	1086
	1087
	1088
	1089
	1090
	1091
	1092
	1093
	1094
	1095
	1096
	1097
	1098
	1099
	1100
	1101
	1102
	1103
	1104
	1105
	1106
	1107
	1108
	1109
	1110
	1111
	1112
	1113
	1114
	1115
	1116
	1117
	1118
	1119
	1120
	1121
	1122
	1123
	1124
	1125
	1126
	1127
	1128
	1129
	1130
	1131
	1132
	1133
	1134
	1135
	1136
	1137
	1138
	1139
	1140
	1141
	1142
	1143
	1144
	1145
	1146
	1147
	1148
	1149
	1150
	1151
	1152
	1153
	1154
	1155
	1156
	1157
	1158
	1159
	1160
	1161
	1162
	1163
	1164
	1165
	1166
	1167
	1168
	1169
	1170
	1171
	1172
	1173
	1174
	1175
	1176
	1177
	1178
	1179
	1180
	1181
	1182
	1183
	1184
	1185
	1186
	1187
	1188
	1189
	1190
	1191
	1192
	1193
	1194
	1195
	1196
	1197
	1198
	1199
	1200
	1201
	1202
	1203
	1204
	1205
	1206
	1207
	1208
	1209
	1210
	1211
	1212
	1213
	1214
	1215
	1216
	1217
	1218
	1219
	1220



